
 

 

 

June 04, 2021  

 

Subject:  5501 Subcommittee Report – 05/25/21 Meeting on April 2021 Financial Records 

 
BACKGROUND:  

California legislature Assembly Bill #2912, effective January 1, 2019, created new civil code 5500/5501. 

 

1. Civil Code 5500 Items Monthly Review Meeting Items 

a. Current reconciliation of the association’s operating accounts, 

b. Current reconciliation of the association’s reserve accounts, 

c. Current year’s actual operating revenues and expenses compared to budget, 

d. Latest account statements prepared by the financial institutions for all accounts, 

e. An income and expense statement for the association’s operating and reserve accounts, and 

f. Check register, monthly general ledger, and delinquent assessment receivable reports. 

 

2. Civil Code Monthly CA5501 Report 

a. A statement that subcommittee members have reviewed the items in (1) above, 

b. A statement regarding any noteworthy findings, including any corrections to be made in a 

further review of the month and or subsequent months, and 

c. Acknowledgment by subcommittee participants of their participation in the review. 

REPORT:  

 

a. The subcommittee met on May 25, 2021 - from 3:03pm to 5:00pm and reviewed items in (1) above 

for April 2021 financial records.  

 

a. The subcommittee reviewed March Financial Statements/Report. April Financials: Financial 

Presentation 

 

b. Investments Reconciliation for April separately reviewed by the Treasurer and the alternate board 

attendee (Don Koenes). Confirmation sent by the Treasurer to the GM, DFA, alternate Board attendee 

(Koenes) and the Chair and Vice-Chair of the Finance Committee. (Attachment A) 

 

c. The subcommittee reviewed the trial balance, General Ledger, check register and supporting 

reconciliations. Several check payments and reconciliations were reviewed noting no exceptions.  The 

committee review $10,000+ ACH and Checks report. Reviewed reconciliation detail for Tri Counties 

Bank Accounts- Daily Sales Cash, and Daily Sales Credit Cards and tracked 4 randomly selected 

checks from check register to general ledger to bank statement. Reviewed back up for 4 checks from 

the check register. 

 

d. The subcommittee reviewed member delinquent accounts receivable reports. Note, the full Board is 

briefed in executive session monthly on this matter. To review in detail quarterly. 

 

e. Other discussion items included: Discussed integration of Square (Aspenware) and RTP. Capital 

Funds summary for April.  

 

f. The subcommittee noted no adjustments necessary to the April 2021 financial statements.  Items for 

follow-up at a future date include the following: 

https://cdn1.tahoedonner.com/wp-content/uploads/2021/05/21172012/Board-Presentation-May-2021.pdf
https://cdn1.tahoedonner.com/wp-content/uploads/2021/05/21172012/Board-Presentation-May-2021.pdf


 

 

 

Old, remains outstanding: 

  

1. Investment account reconciliation training 

2. Written Treasury Policy 

3. Written Collection Procedures 

4. Bonus incentive accrual to be looked at by Todd 

 

 

 

 

*Follow up review: 

1. Special Assessments Receivable: Showing old balance from 2008 Special Assessment- Actually 

paid but booked to wrong AR account (11110-901) To be reclassed in June 

 

 

 

g. Committee Attendees (Acknowledgment received via email confirmation for all listed below) 

1. Steve Mahoney, Treasurer 

2. Don Koenes, President 

3. Jim Colbert, Finance Committee designee 

4. John Dundas, Finance Committee designee 

5. Terry Watson, Finance Committee designee 

6. Cathy Ravano, Finance Committee designee 

7. Todd Martyn-Jones, Director of Finance 

8. Tom O’Neil, Controller 

9. Tracy Pearson, Accounting Manager 

10. Additional Finance Committee Applicants: Joe Niedringhaus, Michael Rudolph 

        

h. Next 5501 Meeting – May 2021 Review is scheduled for June 22, 2021. 

(Board – Treasurer and Wu)  

Prepared by: Tracy Pearson, Accounting Manager 

Board Agenda Meeting Date for Ratification:  June 25, 2021 

GM Approval for Agenda:   



From: Steve Mahoney
To: David Mickaelian; Don Koenes; Todd Martyn-Jones; Tom O"Neil
Cc: John Dundas; Terry Watson; Tracy Pearson; Robin Bennett
Subject: April 2021 TDA Bank & Investment Account Reconciliation
Date: Monday, June 7, 2021 7:00:45 PM
Attachments: TDA Account Reconciliation April 2021.pdf

TDA Consolidated Statements April 2021.pdf

Ladies and Gentlemen,

This note is a formal acknowledgment that I have completed a review of  reconciliations of  Tahoe
Donner Association’s ("TDA”) operating and capital funds reserve accounts for the month of April
2021 as called for in Section 5500 of the California Civil Code.

In connection with this review, I have reviewed (i) month-end account statements for Tahoe
Donner’s principal operating and investment accounts as provided by TDA’s banks and
investment/brokerage firms, (ii) a summary reconciliation of activity in these accounts prepared by
TDA’s Controller (Tom O'Neil), and (iii) reconciliations of our principal bank accounts  provided by
our Accounting Department identifying differences between the bank-provided month end balance
and TDA’s general ledger balance as of April 30, 2021. I have made appropriate  inquiries of TDA
staff as to satisfy me that my review of the operating and reserve account investment and bank
accounts was conducted in accordance with the requirements of CA Civil Code 5500.

I have enclosed (i) a pdf of the reconciliation worksheet for April containing a statement that in my
opinion the reconciliation is correct in all material respects,  and (ii) a pdf of the actual account
statements that were reviewed.

There are several follow-up items (identified in my handwritten notes on the reconciliation) that need
management’s attention. The most important of them include:

Note 1 - There are Operating Fund balances at Stifel invested in their Bank Insured Deposit
Program that exceed FDIC insurance limits. Todd; please provide an update on our program
to correct this.

Note 2 - It appears that the Oracle Corp. Notes due 10/15/22 held in the Stifel Development
Fund account have been downgraded by Moodys to “Baa2" or below our investment policy
limits. Note that the Standard & Poor’s rating is still “A” and thus in compliance with our
investment policy. Todd, please speak with Evan Price at Stifel for background on the rating
change. We have discretion to continue to hold the Oracle notes despite the Baa2 rating.
However, I’d like to better understand the reasons for the downgrade.

Note 3 - There is $2.5 MM of Treasury Bills that matured between 5/31/2021 and 6/3/2021
within the Stifel Replacement Reserve Fund account. In the past, maturing T-Bills were
rolled into the Stifel Insured Bank Deposit program creating an issue with FDCIC insurance
coverage limits. Todd, please speak with Evan and confirm that these maturing T-Bills were
invested in other than the Stifel Insured Bank Deposit Program. Please also confirm that
Evan is arranging to set up a government backed money market account that can be used to
temporarily invest maturing investments in a way that is compliant with our investment
policy. 

Given my concerns about the security of sensitive Tahoe Donner information, only senior staff
members, the Chair and Vice chair of the Finance Committee, and the other member of TDA’s
Board of Directors who attended the April 5501 Sub-Committee meeting (Don Koenes) will receive
the reconciliation and account statement materials.

Don, please review the attached reconciliation and account statements and send an email to this
group acknowledging that you too are satisfied with the reconciliation. Thank you.

mailto:smahoney@tahoedonner.com
mailto:dmickaelian@tahoedonner.com
mailto:dkoenes@tahoedonner.com
mailto:tmartynjones@tahoedonner.com
mailto:toneil@tahoedonner.com
mailto:jd11792@outlook.com
mailto:terryawatson@gmail.com
mailto:tpearson@tahoedonner.com
mailto:rbennett@tahoedonner.com
















TAHOE DONNER ASSOCIATION ACTUAL
10252-901 Tri Counties Bank - Money Market


MMDA Non-Personal Account # 641002224 2021
April 30, 2021 LTD


4
TDA Solomon


GL Blance 4/30/2021


GL Inventory 
Balance


10252 901 5,497.45          


 


Bank BALANCE      10252-901 5,497.45$       


-$                 


R:\Reconciliations\10252-901 TCB Money Market\10252-901 Money Market Tri Counties 2021
5/12/2021 9:59 AM
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Page:
Statement Date:
Primary Account:


 1 of 1
04-30-21
XXXXXXXX2224


TAHOE DONNER ASSOCIATION
MONEY MARKET
11509 NORTHWOODS BLVD
TRUCKEE CA 96161 


Business MMI Account: XXXXXXXX2224
Account # XXXXXXXX2224 Statement Dates 04-01-21 thru 04-30-21 
Beginning Balance 5,497.40 


0 Deposits/Credits 0.00 
0 Checks/Debits 0.00 


Total Service Charges 0.00 
Interest and/or Reward Paid 0.05 
Ending Balance 5,497.45 


Transactions
Date Description Amount
4-30 Int Pmt Sys-Gen 0.05 


Interest Summary
Interest Earned 4/01/21 thru  4/30/21 
Days in Statement Cycle 30 
Interest Earned 0.05 
Annual Percentage Yield Earned .01%
Interest Paid this Year 0.19 
Interest Withheld this Year 0.00 


End of Statement











Tahoe Donner Association ACTUAL
General 240000943; G/L 901-10265
April 30, 2021 2021


LTD
4


TDA Solomon


GL Blance 4/30/2021 Tri Counties
GL Inventory 


Balance
10265 * 3,655,734.07        


In Transit: Official Payments  
0.00


3,655,734.07
Bank Balance April 30, 2021 3,655,734.07


 0.00


R:\Reconciliations\10265-901 TCB General\10265-901 General 2021
5/12/2021 9:41 AM
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Primary Account:
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04-30-21
XXXXXXXX2232


TAHOE DONNER ASSOCIATION
GENERAL
11509 NORTHWOODS BLVD
TRUCKEE CA 96161 


Business Analysis Account: XXXXXXXX2232
Account # XXXXXXXX2232 Statement Dates 04-01-21 thru 04-30-21 
Beginning Balance 3,758,321.70 


62 Deposits/Credits 1,514,406.16 
54 Checks/Debits 1,616,993.79 


Total Service Charges 0.00 
Interest and/or Reward Paid 0.00 
Ending Balance 3,655,734.07 


Transactions
Date Description Amount
4-01 American Express Settlement Tahoe Donner1042620377 8,263.22 
4-01 Tahoedonnertaxca Settlement Tahoe Donner Associati 2,465.10 
4-01 Transfer To DDA XXXXXXXX2178 12,274.58 -
4-01 Transfer To DDA XXXXXXXX2216 600.44 -
4-01 Sweep From DDA XXXXXXXX2160 224.10 
4-01 Sweep From DDA XXXXXXXX2208 48,129.08 
4-02 Deposit 259.80 
4-02 Tahoedonnertaxca Settlement Tahoe Donner Associati 4,930.20 
4-02 Tasc Funding Tahoe Donner Associati 0.08 -
4-02 Usps9000020238 1995648593 Tahoe Donner Assn Rive 2,330.29 -
4-02 Transfer To DDA XXXXXXXX2178 8,572.30 -
4-02 Transfer To DDA XXXXXXXX2216 350.00 -
4-02 Sweep From DDA XXXXXXXX2194 6,941.04 
4-02 Sweep From DDA XXXXXXXX2208 78,689.45 
4-05 5/3 Bankcard Sys Comb. Dep. Opc*Tahoe Donner Assoc 2,465.10 
4-05 5/3 Bankcard Sys Comb. Dep. Opc*Tahoe Donner Assoc 224.10 
4-05 Tahoedonnertaxca Settlement Tahoe Donner Associati 110.00 
4-05 Transfer To DDA XXXXXXXX2178 13,460.94 -
4-05 Transfer To DDA XXXXXXXX2216 3,068.91 -


Continued on Next Page
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Statement Date:
Primary Account:
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04-30-21
XXXXXXXX2232


TAHOE DONNER ASSOCIATION
GENERAL


Transactions  (Continued)
Date Description Amount
4-05 Sweep From DDA XXXXXXXX2160 8,848.80 
4-05 Sweep From DDA XXXXXXXX2208 137,533.69 
4-06 John Hancock ACH Debit Tahoe Donner Associati 22,557.03 -
4-06 Amex Epayment ACH Pmt Tahoe Donner Assoc 34,237.23 -
4-06 Transfer To DDA XXXXXXXX2178 89,428.88 -
4-06 Transfer To DDA XXXXXXXX2216 298,677.52 -
4-06 Sweep From DDA XXXXXXXX2208 60,474.35 
4-07 Paypal Transfer Tahoe Donner Associati 970.70 
4-07 Transfer To DDA XXXXXXXX2178 25,558.09 -
4-07 Transfer To DDA XXXXXXXX2216 125,500.18 -
4-07 Sweep From DDA XXXXXXXX2160 2,241.00 
4-07 Sweep From DDA XXXXXXXX2208 44,905.44 
4-08 Transfer To DDA XXXXXXXX2178 10,664.99 -
4-08 Transfer To DDA XXXXXXXX2216 94.18 -
4-08 Sweep From DDA XXXXXXXX2160 14,288.10 
4-08 Sweep From DDA XXXXXXXX2208 43,941.15 
4-09 Deposit 67,029.28 
4-09 Tasc Funding Tahoe Donner Associati 1,487.38 -
4-09 Irs Usataxpymt Tahoe Donner Associati 5,000.00 -
4-09 Transfer To DDA XXXXXXXX2178 34,043.09 -
4-09 Transfer To DDA XXXXXXXX2216 2,709.78 -
4-09 Sweep From DDA XXXXXXXX2160 9,704.00 
4-09 Sweep From DDA XXXXXXXX2194 5,485.21 
4-09 Sweep From DDA XXXXXXXX2208 45,855.35 
4-12 Franchise Tax Bo Payments Tahoe Do 17,000.00 -
4-12 Franchise Tax Bo Payments Tahoe Do 18,000.00 -
4-12 Transfer To DDA XXXXXXXX2178 12,185.12 -
4-12 Transfer To DDA XXXXXXXX2216 10,774.25 -
4-12 Sweep From DDA XXXXXXXX2208 80,441.84 
4-13 Paypal Transfer Tahoe Donner Associati 4,077.90 
4-13 Transfer To DDA XXXXXXXX2178 56,276.31 -
4-13 Transfer To DDA XXXXXXXX2216 4,276.30 -
4-13 Sweep From DDA XXXXXXXX2208 35,971.48 
4-14 5/3 Bankcard Sys Comb. Dep. Opc*Tahoe Donner Assoc 5,359.40 
4-14 Transfer To DDA XXXXXXXX2178 26,686.72 -
4-14 Transfer To DDA XXXXXXXX2216 4,391.28 -
4-14 Sweep From DDA XXXXXXXX2208 262,459.48 
4-15 Tahoedonnertaxca Settlement Tahoe Donner Associati 2,465.10 
4-15 Transfer To DDA XXXXXXXX2178 73,886.60 -
4-15 Transfer To DDA XXXXXXXX2216 2,050.10 -
4-15 Sweep From DDA XXXXXXXX2208 49,744.68 
4-16 Paypal Transfer Tahoe Donner Associati 64.90 
4-16 Transfer To DDA XXXXXXXX2178 2,895.05 -
4-16 Transfer To DDA XXXXXXXX2216 1,120.19 -
4-16 Sweep From DDA XXXXXXXX2160 48,497.82 
4-16 Sweep From DDA XXXXXXXX2208 94,344.33 
4-19 Transfer To DDA XXXXXXXX2178 26,610.91 -
4-19 Transfer To DDA XXXXXXXX2216 2,290.38 -
4-19 Sweep From DDA XXXXXXXX2160 10,448.70 
4-19 Sweep From DDA XXXXXXXX2194 2,626.00 
4-19 Sweep From DDA XXXXXXXX2208 33,406.45 
4-20 Deposit 1,788.00 
4-20 Deposit 887.50 
4-20 Transfer To DDA XXXXXXXX2178 26,243.84 -
4-20 Transfer To DDA XXXXXXXX2208 13,702.74 -
4-20 Transfer To DDA XXXXXXXX2216 3,626.95 -
4-20 Sweep From DDA XXXXXXXX2160 7,486.60 
4-20 Sweep From DDA XXXXXXXX2194 7,261.45 
4-21 Transfer To DDA XXXXXXXX2178 14,697.40 -
4-21 Transfer To DDA XXXXXXXX2216 254,220.74 -
4-21 Sweep From DDA XXXXXXXX2208 27,822.43 


Continued on Next Page







Page:
Statement Date:
Primary Account:


 3 of 3
04-30-21
XXXXXXXX2232


TAHOE DONNER ASSOCIATION
GENERAL


Transactions  (Continued)
Date Description Amount
4-22 5/3 Bankcard Sys Comb. Dep. Opc*Tahoe Donner Assoc 2,487.20 
4-22 Amer Tower 1942 EDI Paymnt Tahoe Donner Ass 1,791.08 
4-22 Transfer To DDA XXXXXXXX2178 2,125.82 -
4-22 Transfer To DDA XXXXXXXX2216 129,040.27 -
4-22 Sweep From DDA XXXXXXXX2160 4,844.50 
4-22 Sweep From DDA XXXXXXXX2208 23,068.21 
4-23 Paypal Transfer Tahoe Donner Associati 2,912.70 
4-23 Tasc Funding Tahoe Donner Associati 1,487.37 -
4-23 John Hancock ACH Debit Tahoe Donner Associati 22,321.09 -
4-23 Transfer To DDA XXXXXXXX2178 23,612.40 -
4-23 Transfer To DDA XXXXXXXX2216 281.11 -
4-23 Sweep From DDA XXXXXXXX2160 1,140.44 
4-23 Sweep From DDA XXXXXXXX2208 27,968.81 
4-26 5/3 Bankcard Sys Comb. Dep. Opc*Tahoe Donner Assoc 2,487.20 
4-26 Transfer To DDA XXXXXXXX2178 13,578.79 -
4-26 Transfer To DDA XXXXXXXX2216 853.20 -
4-26 Sweep From DDA XXXXXXXX2160 5,485.12 
4-26 Sweep From DDA XXXXXXXX2208 47,606.73 
4-27 Tasc Payments 138274 Tahoe Donner As 203.02 -
4-27 Transfer To DDA XXXXXXXX2178 74,306.10 -
4-27 Transfer To DDA XXXXXXXX2216 3,441.77 -
4-27 Sweep From DDA XXXXXXXX2160 9,828.30 
4-27 Sweep From DDA XXXXXXXX2208 20,295.61 
4-28 Transfer To DDA XXXXXXXX2178 59,218.27 -
4-28 Sweep From DDA XXXXXXXX2208 29,497.62 
4-29 Tahoedonnertaxca Settlement Tahoe Donner Associati 4,865.10 
4-29 Transfer To DDA XXXXXXXX2178 22,465.00 -
4-29 Transfer To DDA XXXXXXXX2216 200.00 -
4-29 Sweep From DDA XXXXXXXX2160 175.00 
4-29 Sweep From DDA XXXXXXXX2208 30,444.42 
4-30 Deposit 5,921.69 
4-30 5/3 Bankcard Sys Comb. Dep. Opc*Tahoe Donner Assoc 200.00 
4-30 Paypal Transfer Tahoe Donner Associati 96.80 
4-30 Transfer To DDA XXXXXXXX2178 2,308.81 -
4-30 Sweep From DDA XXXXXXXX2160 3,085.10 
4-30 Sweep From DDA XXXXXXXX2208 21,072.21 


End of Statement







Tahoe Donner Association ACTUAL


Daily Cash Bank Account 641002194 G/L 901-10266
April 30, 2021 2021


LTD
4


TDA Solomon


GL Blance 4/30/2021 Tri Counties
GL Inventory 


Balance
10266 901 17,303.00        
Deposits in Transit:


4/24/21 to 4/30/21 6,106.00
4/18/21 to 4/23/21 11,197.00


Total in transit deposits 17,303.00


Bank Balance : 10266-901 0.00


Daily Sales Deposits


04/30/21


R:\Reconciliations\10266-901 TCB Daily Sales CASH\10266-901 2021 Apr 21
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04-30-21
XXXXXXXX2194


TAHOE DONNER ASSOCIATION
DAILY SALES-CASH
11509 NORTHWOODS BLVD
TRUCKEE CA 96161 


Business Analysis Account: XXXXXXXX2194
Account # XXXXXXXX2194 Statement Dates 04-01-21 thru 04-30-21 
Beginning Balance 0.00 


7 Deposits/Credits 22,313.70 
4 Checks/Debits 22,313.70 


Total Service Charges 0.00 
Interest and/or Reward Paid 0.00 
Ending Balance 0.00 


Transactions
Date Description Amount
4-02 Deposit 6,941.04 
4-02 Sweep To DDA XXXXXXXX2232 6,941.04 -
4-09 Deposit 2,635.11 
4-09 Remote Capture Dep 2,850.10 
4-09 Sweep To DDA XXXXXXXX2232 5,485.21 -
4-19 Remote Capture Dep 2,626.00 
4-19 Sweep To DDA XXXXXXXX2232 2,626.00 -
4-20 Deposit 3,181.20 
4-20 Deposit 2,771.50 
4-20 Deposit 1,308.75 
4-20 Sweep To DDA XXXXXXXX2232 7,261.45 -


End of Statement











Tahoe Donner Association ACTUAL
Cash Receipts Bank Account 641002178 G/L 901-10267
April 30, 2021 2021


LTD
4


TDA Solomon


GL Blance 4/30/2021 Tri Counties GL Inventory Balance
10267 901 (114,597.37)                                                 


Total (114,597.37)                                                 


Checks Outstanding Report (Check Reconciliation Report / AP Module) 4/30/2021 (114,597.37)
0.00


Bank Statement Balance 0.00


R:\Reconciliations\10267-901 TCB Cash Receipts\10267-901 Cash Receipts 2021 Apr 21







Check Reconciliation - Standard
Period: 04-21 As of: 5/11/2021


Vendor Periods ClearedCheckCheck Check Outstanding
Acct ID Posted Closed Status Amount DifferenceAmount Amount IDNbrSubaccount Date


Date:
Time:
User:


Tahoe Donner Association Page:
Report:
Company:


1 of 3
03710.rpt
TDA


Wednesday, May 12, 2021
10:23AM
TPEARSON


Curr
DocType


10267 T2881 290.00 0.00 0.00 290.00USD901 10/31/2019201370 10-19 OCK
10267 T2642 100.00 0.00 0.00 100.00USD901 10/31/2019201384 10-19 OCK
10267 T3050 100.00 0.00 0.00 100.00USD901 4/24/2020203248 04-20 OCK
10267 V4040 85.62 0.00 0.00 85.62USD901 8/14/2020204087 08-20 OCK
10267 T2389 750.00 0.00 0.00 750.00USD901 10/2/2020204526 10-20 OCK
10267 T5058 100.00 0.00 0.00 100.00USD901 11/6/2020204926 11-20 OCK
10267 T5065 100.00 0.00 0.00 100.00USD901 11/13/2020204962 11-20 OCK
10267 T1154 190.00 0.00 0.00 190.00USD901 11/13/2020205008 11-20 OCK
10267 V0583 35.64 0.00 0.00 35.64USD901 12/18/2020205274 12-20 OCK
10267 E1133 48.10 0.00 0.00 48.10USD901 1/8/2021205450 01-21 OCK
10267 V5833 1,200.00 0.00 0.00 1,200.00USD901 1/8/2021205485 01-21 OCK
10267 V6222 452.00 0.00 0.00 452.00USD901 2/12/2021205729 02-21 OCK
10267 E1129 13.00 0.00 0.00 13.00USD901 3/5/2021205908 03-21 OCK
10267 T5027 200.00 0.00 0.00 200.00USD901 3/5/2021205919 03-21 OCK
10267 V5732 64.05 0.00 0.00 64.05USD901 3/12/2021205997 03-21 OCK
10267 V6374 7,475.25 0.00 0.00 7,475.25USD901 3/19/2021206052 03-21 OCK
10267 V0220 40.73 0.00 0.00 40.73USD901 3/19/2021206058 03-21 OCK
10267 T2144 100.00 0.00 0.00 100.00USD901 4/2/2021206123 04-21 OCK
10267 SE232 981.42 0.00 0.00 981.42USD901 4/2/2021206135 04-21 OCK
10267 E1085 152.71 0.00 0.00 152.71USD901 4/9/2021206197 04-21 OCK
10267 T6015 100.00 0.00 0.00 100.00USD901 4/9/2021206209 04-21 OCK
10267 IC412 8,360.00 0.00 0.00 8,360.00USD901 4/9/2021206210 04-21 OCK
10267 E1135 67.42 0.00 0.00 67.42USD901 4/9/2021206222 04-21 OCK
10267 V5732 84.20 0.00 0.00 84.20USD901 4/9/2021206228 04-21 OCK
10267 T6018 2,900.00 0.00 0.00 2,900.00USD901 4/16/2021206241 04-21 OCK
10267 V4685 150.00 0.00 0.00 150.00USD901 4/16/2021206288 04-21 OCK
10267 V4759 131.25 0.00 0.00 131.25USD901 4/23/2021206290 04-21 OCK
10267 V6366 175.00 0.00 0.00 175.00USD901 4/23/2021206294 04-21 OCK
10267 V2886 174.54 0.00 0.00 174.54USD901 4/23/2021206300 04-21 OCK
10267 T2740 341.00 0.00 0.00 341.00USD901 4/23/2021206301 04-21 OCK
10267 V6391 2,411.50 0.00 0.00 2,411.50USD901 4/23/2021206308 04-21 OCK
10267 IC397 500.00 0.00 0.00 500.00USD901 4/23/2021206309 04-21 OCK
10267 T6020 385.00 0.00 0.00 385.00USD901 4/23/2021206312 04-21 OCK
10267 V5714 380.00 0.00 0.00 380.00USD901 4/23/2021206319 04-21 OCK
10267 IC407 1,925.00 0.00 0.00 1,925.00USD901 4/23/2021206322 04-21 OCK
10267 V0228 246.00 0.00 0.00 246.00USD901 4/23/2021206323 04-21 OCK
10267 V1238 2,082.58 0.00 0.00 2,082.58USD901 4/30/2021206332 04-21 OCK
10267 T1959 200.00 0.00 0.00 200.00USD901 4/30/2021206333 04-21 OCK
10267 V3657 1,285.00 0.00 0.00 1,285.00USD901 4/30/2021206334 04-21 OCK
10267 V1844 3,468.62 0.00 0.00 3,468.62USD901 4/30/2021206335 04-21 OCK
10267 V5615 84.33 0.00 0.00 84.33USD901 4/30/2021206336 04-21 OCK
10267 V2886 1,737.33 0.00 0.00 1,737.33USD901 4/30/2021206337 04-21 OCK
10267 V3515 85.00 0.00 0.00 85.00USD901 4/30/2021206338 04-21 OCK







Check Reconciliation - Standard
Period: 04-21 As of: 5/11/2021


Vendor Periods ClearedCheckCheck Check Outstanding
Acct ID Posted Closed Status Amount DifferenceAmount Amount IDNbrSubaccount Date


Date:
Time:
User:


Tahoe Donner Association Page:
Report:
Company:


2 of 3
03710.rpt
TDA


Wednesday, May 12, 2021
10:23AM
TPEARSON


Curr
DocType


10267 V1389 252.45 0.00 0.00 252.45USD901 4/30/2021206339 04-21 OCK
10267 V4797 456.66 0.00 0.00 456.66USD901 4/30/2021206340 04-21 OCK
10267 V6382 250.00 0.00 0.00 250.00USD901 4/30/2021206341 04-21 OCK
10267 V5480 5,065.15 0.00 0.00 5,065.15USD901 4/30/2021206342 04-21 OCK
10267 V6334 802.35 0.00 0.00 802.35USD901 4/30/2021206343 04-21 OCK
10267 V0263 308.83 0.00 0.00 308.83USD901 4/30/2021206344 04-21 OCK
10267 E1136 40.00 0.00 0.00 40.00USD901 4/30/2021206345 04-21 OCK
10267 V3815 5,113.14 0.00 0.00 5,113.14USD901 4/30/2021206346 04-21 OCK
10267 IC298 5,425.00 0.00 0.00 5,425.00USD901 4/30/2021206347 04-21 OCK
10267 V0116 1,434.28 0.00 0.00 1,434.28USD901 4/30/2021206348 04-21 OCK
10267 V5749 360.00 0.00 0.00 360.00USD901 4/30/2021206349 04-21 OCK
10267 V6329 4,976.58 0.00 0.00 4,976.58USD901 4/30/2021206350 04-21 OCK
10267 V5674 1,444.27 0.00 0.00 1,444.27USD901 4/30/2021206351 04-21 OCK
10267 V4040 162.73 0.00 0.00 162.73USD901 4/30/2021206352 04-21 OCK
10267 V5786 571.60 0.00 0.00 571.60USD901 4/30/2021206353 04-21 OCK
10267 V0302 140.23 0.00 0.00 140.23USD901 4/30/2021206354 04-21 OCK
10267 T2893 200.00 0.00 0.00 200.00USD901 4/30/2021206355 04-21 OCK
10267 V4630 1,392.90 0.00 0.00 1,392.90USD901 4/30/2021206356 04-21 OCK
10267 V5637 212.42 0.00 0.00 212.42USD901 4/30/2021206357 04-21 OCK
10267 V3484 198.00 0.00 0.00 198.00USD901 4/30/2021206358 04-21 OCK
10267 V5423 888.11 0.00 0.00 888.11USD901 4/30/2021206359 04-21 OCK
10267 V5714 50.00 0.00 0.00 50.00USD901 4/30/2021206360 04-21 OCK
10267 V6381 81.46 0.00 0.00 81.46USD901 4/30/2021206361 04-21 OCK
10267 V0117 2,190.46 0.00 0.00 2,190.46USD901 4/30/2021206362 04-21 OCK
10267 V5324 72.30 0.00 0.00 72.30USD901 4/30/2021206363 04-21 OCK
10267 V0313 2,014.61 0.00 0.00 2,014.61USD901 4/30/2021206364 04-21 OCK
10267 V0228 560.00 0.00 0.00 560.00USD901 4/30/2021206365 04-21 OCK
10267 V0228 564.00 0.00 0.00 564.00USD901 4/30/2021206366 04-21 OCK
10267 V0228 770.00 0.00 0.00 770.00USD901 4/30/2021206367 04-21 OCK
10267 V0228 280.00 0.00 0.00 280.00USD901 4/30/2021206368 04-21 OCK
10267 E1125 74.36 0.00 0.00 74.36USD901 4/30/2021206369 04-21 OCK
10267 V0120 1,205.62 0.00 0.00 1,205.62USD901 4/30/2021206370 04-21 OCK
10267 V1123 10,085.46 0.00 0.00 10,085.46USD901 4/30/2021206372 04-21 OCK
10267 V6268 200.00 0.00 0.00 200.00USD901 4/30/2021206373 04-21 OCK
10267 V4379 54.14 0.00 0.00 54.14USD901 4/30/2021206374 04-21 OCK
10267 V5649 602.20 0.00 0.00 602.20USD901 4/30/2021206375 04-21 OCK
10267 V5936 223.33 0.00 0.00 223.33USD901 4/30/2021206376 04-21 OCK
10267 V0177 15,579.00 0.00 0.00 15,579.00USD901 4/30/2021206377 04-21 OCK
10267 V4167 6,414.75 0.00 0.00 6,414.75USD901 4/30/2021206378 04-21 OCK
10267 V4049 103.32 0.00 0.00 103.32USD901 4/30/2021206379 04-21 OCK
10267 V6241 408.30 0.00 0.00 408.30USD901 4/30/2021206380 04-21 OCK
10267 V2447 895.74 0.00 0.00 895.74USD901 4/30/2021206381 04-21 OCK
10267 V3382 1,767.15 0.00 0.00 1,767.15USD901 4/30/2021206382 04-21 OCK







Check Reconciliation - Standard
Period: 04-21 As of: 5/11/2021


Vendor Periods ClearedCheckCheck Check Outstanding
Acct ID Posted Closed Status Amount DifferenceAmount Amount IDNbrSubaccount Date


Date:
Time:
User:


Tahoe Donner Association Page:
Report:
Company:


3 of 3
03710.rpt
TDA


Wednesday, May 12, 2021
10:23AM
TPEARSON


Curr
DocType


10267 V0465 501.68 0.00 0.00 501.68USD901 4/30/2021206383 04-21 OCK
10267 V6286 292.50 0.00 0.00 292.50USD901 4/30/2021206384 04-21 OCK
10267 V6358 160.00 0.00 0.00 160.00USD901 4/30/2021206385 04-21 OCK


Report Total 114,597.37 0.000.00 114,597.37
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XXXXXXXX2178


TAHOE DONNER ASSOCIATION
CASH RECEIPTS
11509 NORTHWOODS BLVD
TRUCKEE CA 96161 


Business Analysis Account: XXXXXXXX2178
Account # XXXXXXXX2178 Statement Dates 04-01-21 thru 04-30-21 
Beginning Balance 0.00 


22 Deposits/Credits 631,100.01 
229 Checks/Debits 631,100.01 


Total Service Charges 0.00 
Interest and/or Reward Paid 0.00 
Ending Balance 0.00 


Transactions
Date Description Amount
4-01 Transfer From DDA XXXXXXXX2232 12,274.58 
4-02 Transfer From DDA XXXXXXXX2232 8,572.30 
4-05 Transfer From DDA XXXXXXXX2232 13,460.94 
4-06 Transfer From DDA XXXXXXXX2232 89,428.88 
4-07 Transfer From DDA XXXXXXXX2232 25,558.09 
4-08 Transfer From DDA XXXXXXXX2232 10,664.99 
4-09 Transfer From DDA XXXXXXXX2232 34,043.09 
4-12 Transfer From DDA XXXXXXXX2232 12,185.12 
4-13 Transfer From DDA XXXXXXXX2232 56,276.31 
4-14 Transfer From DDA XXXXXXXX2232 26,686.72 
4-15 Transfer From DDA XXXXXXXX2232 73,886.60 
4-16 Transfer From DDA XXXXXXXX2232 2,895.05 
4-19 Transfer From DDA XXXXXXXX2232 26,610.91 
4-20 Transfer From DDA XXXXXXXX2232 26,243.84 
4-21 Transfer From DDA XXXXXXXX2232 14,697.40 
4-22 Transfer From DDA XXXXXXXX2232 2,125.82 
4-23 Transfer From DDA XXXXXXXX2232 23,612.40 


Continued on Next Page











Page:
Statement Date:
Primary Account:


 2 of 3
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XXXXXXXX2178


TAHOE DONNER ASSOCIATION
CASH RECEIPTS


Transactions  (Continued)
Date Description Amount
4-26 Transfer From DDA XXXXXXXX2232 13,578.79 
4-27 Transfer From DDA XXXXXXXX2232 74,306.10 
4-28 Transfer From DDA XXXXXXXX2232 59,218.27 
4-29 Transfer From DDA XXXXXXXX2232 22,465.00 
4-30 Transfer From DDA XXXXXXXX2232 2,308.81 


Checks


Check # Date Amount Check # Date Amount Check # Date Amount
204943 4-05 500.00 206137 4-13 2,876.91 206195 4-19 4,576.63
205020 * 4-05 850.00 206138 4-12 80.00 206196 4-14 750.00
205195 * 4-19 249.55 206139 4-05 1,668.20 206198 * 4-14 437.25
205316 * 4-02 100.00 206140 4-12 167.45 206199 4-19 6,125.00
205737 * 4-06 300.00 206141 4-06 282.90 206200 4-15 168.46
205887 * 4-13 437.50 206142 4-06 476.87 206201 4-15 71,213.52
205893 * 4-20 426.36 206143 4-08 456.93 206202 4-29 600.00
205894 4-01 100.00 206144 4-14 162.36 206203 4-20 516.51
205895 4-05 100.00 206145 4-09 2,909.57 206204 4-19 1,965.31
205924 * 4-05 40.00 206146 4-06 1,966.30 206205 4-27 12,180.00
205966 * 4-02 2,695.00 206147 4-09 385.00 206206 4-19 6,340.00
205987 * 4-08 9,000.00 206148 4-08 81.60 206207 4-12 2,672.92
206002 * 4-01 11,108.63 206149 4-07 2,725.55 206208 4-13 552.00
206016 * 4-13 1,181.25 206150 4-07 176.30 206211 * 4-13 300.00
206022 * 4-13 124.81 206151 4-22 148.14 206212 4-14 3,008.60
206036 * 4-02 385.00 206153 * 4-05 3,538.00 206213 4-22 40.00
206046 * 4-05 45.00 206154 4-14 3,617.44 206214 4-13 1,467.50
206070 * 4-07 1,968.72 206155 4-09 396.52 206215 4-16 1,925.00
206071 4-05 349.00 206156 4-05 1,037.86 206216 4-19 760.50
206072 4-01 10.00 206157 4-07 5,863.82 206217 4-13 1,119.61
206077 * 4-06 3,442.00 206158 4-06 445.50 206218 4-20 54.00
206082 * 4-05 1,785.38 206159 4-08 317.17 206219 4-20 54.00
206085 * 4-02 2,100.00 206160 4-09 28,949.84 206220 4-20 54.00
206086 4-01 247.74 206161 4-05 47.92 206221 4-20 54.00
206088 * 4-06 209.00 206162 4-08 809.29 206223 * 4-14 1,954.61
206089 4-09 350.00 206163 4-06 408.30 206224 4-15 208.21
206094 * 4-01 808.21 206164 4-06 940.50 206225 4-14 545.40
206096 * 4-02 3,114.30 206165 4-06 339.40 206226 4-12 208.92
206097 4-09 984.00 206166 4-15 43.75 206227 4-14 2,533.29
206098 4-07 165.00 206167 4-13 200.95 206229 * 4-12 5,830.18
206101 * 4-05 238.32 206168 4-12 625.29 206230 4-13 180.00
206102 4-05 218.13 206169 4-12 67.45 206231 4-14 10.00
206106 * 4-02 178.00 206170 4-13 34.99 206232 4-12 203.42
206109 * 4-05 1,185.00 206171 4-13 393.63 206233 4-12 338.18
206111 * 4-06 29.66 206172 4-12 140.00 206234 4-15 2,252.66
206112 4-05 753.04 206173 4-29 7,140.00 206235 4-13 1,631.00
206113 4-05 137.30 206174 4-13 23,250.00 206236 4-16 970.05
206114 4-28 131.25 206175 4-13 1,148.75 206237 4-13 973.66
206115 4-23 100.00 206176 4-12 226.26 206238 4-22 262.21
206116 4-06 80,335.07 206177 4-12 747.38 206239 4-20 685.07
206117 4-06 111.57 206178 4-19 533.76 206240 4-21 46.79
206120 * 4-05 419.41 206179 4-27 1,757.50 206242 * 4-21 300.00
206121 4-13 888.30 206180 4-13 4,032.50 206243 4-19 67.45
206122 4-20 85.00 206181 4-21 106.30 206244 4-21 408.20
206124 * 4-06 141.81 206182 4-21 100.00 206245 4-19 300.00
206125 4-09 68.16 206183 4-14 5,600.00 206246 4-20 1,347.50
206126 4-07 6,069.55 206184 4-13 2,100.27 206247 4-30 408.95
206127 4-12 28.80 206185 4-12 636.00 206248 4-26 3,000.00
206128 4-07 370.17 206187 * 4-20 500.00 206249 4-19 349.79
206129 4-07 4,643.37 206188 4-14 5,741.94 206250 4-20 3,000.00
206130 4-05 548.38 206189 4-13 248.35 206251 4-26 242.22
206131 4-07 185.97 206190 4-23 23,250.00 206252 4-21 12.00
206132 4-07 608.84 206191 4-14 1,568.44 206253 4-21 1,560.00
206133 4-07 2,280.80 206192 4-13 884.33 206254 4-20 129.94
206134 4-07 500.00 206193 4-14 757.39 206255 4-23 14.16
206136 * 4-12 212.87 206194 4-13 12,250.00 206256 4-21 27.00


* Indicates a Gap in Check Number Sequence


Continued on Next Page
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TAHOE DONNER ASSOCIATION
CASH RECEIPTS


Checks  (Continued)


Check # Date Amount Check # Date Amount Check # Date Amount
206257 4-21 5,752.21 206280 4-26 7,123.42 206307 4-27 160.14
206258 4-20 1,375.21 206281 4-19 869.76 206310 * 4-27 1,490.28
206259 4-20 1,140.00 206282 4-22 1,474.00 206311 4-28 1,768.89
206261 * 4-27 1,401.64 206283 4-21 125.64 206313 * 4-28 2,100.00
206262 4-21 386.73 206284 4-20 6,305.16 206314 4-30 310.30
206263 4-20 466.82 206285 4-20 493.62 206315 4-28 3,511.00
206264 4-21 691.58 206286 4-19 160.90 206316 4-26 1,427.60
206265 4-26 150.00 206287 4-19 1,457.89 206317 4-26 582.48
206266 4-23 215.80 206289 * 4-20 1,571.85 206318 4-27 733.17
206267 4-26 213.28 206291 * 4-27 80.23 206320 * 4-28 3,608.61
206268 4-22 201.47 206293 * 4-26 67.45 206321 4-26 93.21
206269 4-23 32.44 206295 * 4-28 408.20 206324 * 4-28 2,260.00
206270 4-20 5,510.00 206296 4-30 28.03 206325 4-28 367.53
206271 4-20 2,474.80 206297 4-28 23,250.00 206326 4-27 101.49
206272 4-19 2,563.00 206298 4-30 660.00 206327 4-27 55,932.00
206273 4-19 180.00 206299 4-26 304.43 206328 4-30 901.53
206274 4-19 111.37 206302 * 4-27 5.00 206329 4-27 137.48
206275 4-21 2,428.83 206303 4-28 15,330.00 206330 4-27 327.17
206276 4-26 72.00 206304 4-26 26.25 206331 4-29 14,725.00
206278 * 4-28 54.00 206305 4-26 276.45
206279 4-21 2,752.12 206306 4-28 6,428.79


* Indicates a Gap in Check Number Sequence


End of Statement







Tahoe Donner Association ACTUAL
Assessment Bank Account 641002160 G/L 901-10268 Date Cleared
April 30, 2021 2021


LTD
4


TDA Solomon


GL Blance 4/30/2021 Tri Counties
GL Inventory 


Balance
10268 * -                        


Total in Transit 0.00
Variance 0.00


Bank Balance 4/30/2021 0.00


R:\Reconciliations\10268-901 TCB Assessment\10268 Assmt Receivable 2021 Apr 21
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TAHOE DONNER ASSOCIATION
ASSESSMENT
11509 NORTHWOODS BLVD
TRUCKEE CA 96161 


Business Analysis Account: XXXXXXXX2160
Account # XXXXXXXX2160 Statement Dates 04-01-21 thru 04-30-21 
Beginning Balance 0.00 


24 Deposits/Credits 127,198.08 
15 Checks/Debits 127,198.08 


Total Service Charges 0.00 
Interest and/or Reward Paid 0.00 
Ending Balance 0.00 


Transactions
Date Description Amount
4-01 Remote Capture Dep 224.10 
4-01 Sweep To DDA XXXXXXXX2232 224.10 -
4-05 Remote Capture Dep 7,843.80 
4-05 Remote Capture Dep 1,005.00 
4-05 Sweep To DDA XXXXXXXX2232 8,848.80 -
4-07 Remote Capture Dep 2,241.00 
4-07 Sweep To DDA XXXXXXXX2232 2,241.00 -
4-08 Remote Capture Dep 9,582.00 
4-08 Remote Capture Dep 4,706.10 
4-08 Sweep To DDA XXXXXXXX2232 14,288.10 -
4-09 Remote Capture Dep 9,704.00 
4-09 Sweep To DDA XXXXXXXX2232 9,704.00 -
4-16 Remote Capture Dep 22,103.66 
4-16 Remote Capture Dep 11,157.96 
4-16 Remote Capture Dep 8,571.60 
4-16 Remote Capture Dep 7,565.10 
4-16 Advice Of Difference 900.50 -
4-16 Sweep To DDA XXXXXXXX2232 48,497.82 -
4-19 Remote Capture Dep 10,128.70 


Continued on Next Page
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TAHOE DONNER ASSOCIATION
ASSESSMENT


Transactions  (Continued)
Date Description Amount
4-19 Remote Capture Dep 320.00 
4-19 Sweep To DDA XXXXXXXX2232 10,448.70 -
4-20 Remote Capture Dep 4,974.40 
4-20 Remote Capture Dep 2,512.20 
4-20 Sweep To DDA XXXXXXXX2232 7,486.60 -
4-22 Remote Capture Dep 3,144.50 
4-22 Remote Capture Dep 1,700.00 
4-22 Sweep To DDA XXXXXXXX2232 4,844.50 -
4-23 Remote Capture Dep 1,140.44 
4-23 Sweep To DDA XXXXXXXX2232 1,140.44 -
4-26 Remote Capture Dep 4,590.10 
4-26 Remote Capture Dep 895.02 
4-26 Sweep To DDA XXXXXXXX2232 5,485.12 -
4-27 Remote Capture Dep 5,238.20 
4-27 Remote Capture Dep 4,590.10 
4-27 Sweep To DDA XXXXXXXX2232 9,828.30 -
4-29 Remote Capture Dep 175.00 
4-29 Sweep To DDA XXXXXXXX2232 175.00 -
4-30 Remote Capture Dep 3,085.10 
4-30 Sweep To DDA XXXXXXXX2232 3,085.10 -


End of Statement







Tahoe Donner Association ACTUAL
Daily Sales Credit Cards Bank Account X2208 G/L 901-10269
April 30, 2021 2021


LTD
4


TDA Solomon


GL Blance 4/30/2021 Tri Counties
GL Inventory 


Balance
10269 901 27,344.55         (b)


Outstanding Deposits 27,344.55 (a)
(0.00) Variance (b minus a)


c - cleared
30-Apr 29-Apr 28-Apr o - outstanding


Member Services 101 AMEX
8021148609 101 Visa / MC o 1,155.00 c 1,010.00
5048259485 102 AMEX


102 Visa / MC o 2,948.25 c 530.00
179 AMEX
179 Visa / MC c 2,084.00
180 AMEX o 385.00
180 Visa / MC o 5,390.00


One Store AMEX
8021148591 Visa / MC


Bikeworks 133 AMEX
133 Visa / MC


Trout Creek 112 AMEX c 3.00
8021148633 112 Visa / MC o 82.53 o 23.80 c 3.00


131 AMEX
131 Visa / MC c 1.50
135 AMEX


Golf 124 AMEX
8021148690 124 Visa / MC


125 AMEX
125 Visa / MC o 700.00


Recreation 127 AMEX
8021148674 127 Visa / MC o 1,296.00


111 AMEX
111 Visa / MC


The Lodge sales AMEX o 672.92 C 396.23
8021148781 sales Visa / MC o 2,824.76 o 1,977.16 C 1,228.23


The Lodge Rail - Table Safe AMEX o 358.96 o 518.23 o 206.65
Visa / MC o 210.33 o 531.22 o 1,840.96


ASO - AMEX
Lama 144 Visa / MC o 400.00 o 400.00
Golf for SnackCart 144 AMEX


Square - Aspenware cleared Visa / MC / AMEX c 7,849.96 c 16,036.04
Aspenware Not Cleared Visa / MC / AMEX o 720.93 o 4,150.65
Chow Now - Lodge Visa / MC / AMEX o 448.91 o 686.21 c 102.29
Chow Now - ACAC Visa / MC / AMEX
Chow Now - DH Visa / MC / AMEX
Golf 144 AMEX
USA Technologies 144 Visa / MC


RTP REPORT GRAND TOTAL: 7,853.53 4127.05 3631.50
ALOHA REPORT GRAND TOTAL: 3,497.68 1977.16 1624.46
Aloha POTH REPORT GRAND TOTAL:
Lodge Rail - Table Safe 569.29 1049.45 2047.61


Outstanding Credit Card Reconciliations / 10269-901


R:\Reconciliations\10269-901 TCB Daily Sales Credit Card\Daily Sales Credit Cards 2021
5/17/2021 | 2:50 PM
Apr 2021







Marina Revel
SQUARE FOOD TRUCK
SQUARE - Aspenware 720.93 12,000.61 16036.04
ChowNow Lodge 448.91 686.21 102.29
ChowNow ACAC
ChowNow DHS
USA Technologies
Lama/ Paypal 400.00 400.00
Cleared: -                     7,849.96       21,394.29     


13,490.34         11,990.52     2,447.61        
0.00                   0.00               (0.00)              


Total Outstanding: 27,928.47


Clears
Chargebacks Aspenware
Written off in April- Bank in May V/MC (32.48) 5/1/2021


April Refund (450.00)
SE true up (101.44)


Total After Recon Items: 27,344.55 (a)


Total Outstanding Deposits:
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TAHOE DONNER ASSOCIATION
DAILY SALES-CREDIT CARDS
11509 NORTHWOODS BLVD
TRUCKEE CA 96161 


Business Analysis Account: XXXXXXXX2208
Account # XXXXXXXX2208 Statement Dates 04-01-21 thru 04-30-21 
Beginning Balance 0.00 


452 Deposits/Credits 1,280,015.44 
55 Checks/Debits 1,280,015.44 


Total Service Charges 0.00 
Interest and/or Reward Paid 0.00 
Ending Balance 0.00 


Transactions
Date Description Amount
4-01 Square Inc 0401 Squar Tahoe Donner Associati 36,271.46 
4-01 Merchant Service Merch Dep Tahoe Donner Associati 3,067.96 
4-01 Merchant Service Merch Dep Tahoe Donner Associati 2,839.70 
4-01 Merchant Service Merch Dep Tahoe Donner Associati 1,000.00 
4-01 The Lodge Restau Cn 38777 Tahoe Donner 974.97 
4-01 Merchant Service Merch Dep Tahoe Donner Associati 759.75 
4-01 American Express Settlement Tahoe Donner5043656180 695.40 
4-01 Donner Christy L Cn 39256 Tahoe Donner 518.08 
4-01 Merchant Service Merch Dep Tahoe Donner Associati 469.55 
4-01 Merchant Service Merch Dep Tahoe Donner Associati 409.00 
4-01 American Express Settlement Tahoe Donner1043350388 354.64 
4-01 Merchant Service Merch Dep Tahoe Donner Associati 330.00 
4-01 Merchant Service Merch Dep Tahoe Donner Associati 173.87 
4-01 Merchant Service Merch Dep Tahoe Donner Associati 82.71 
4-01 American Express Settlement Tahoe Donner5043657808 68.25 
4-01 Merchant Service Merch Dep Tahoe Donner Associati 49.31 
4-01 Alder Creek Cafe Cn 40695 Tahoe Donner Associati 23.43 
4-01 Merchant Service Merch Dep Tahoe Donner Associati 22.00 
4-01 American Express Settlement Tahoe Donner1043350339 12.00 


Continued on Next Page
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TAHOE DONNER ASSOCIATION
DAILY SALES-CREDIT CARDS


Transactions  (Continued)
Date Description Amount
4-01 Merchant Service Merch Dep Tahoe Donner Associati 7.00 
4-01 Sweep To DDA XXXXXXXX2232 48,129.08 -
4-02 Square Inc 0402 Squar Tahoe Donner Associati 68,199.46 
4-02 Reserveameri6483 Payments Tahoe Donner 4,682.57 
4-02 Merchant Service Merch Dep Tahoe Donner Associati 2,892.30 
4-02 Merchant Service Merch Dep Tahoe Donner Associati 2,511.63 
4-02 Merchant Service Merch Dep Tahoe Donner Associati 2,048.34 
4-02 The Lodge Restau Cn 38777 Tahoe Donner 1,282.63 
4-02 Merchant Service Merch Dep Tahoe Donner Associati 915.00 
4-02 Merchant Service Merch Dep Tahoe Donner Associati 699.13 
4-02 Merchant Service Merch Dep Tahoe Donner Associati 642.14 
4-02 Merchant Service Merch Dep Tahoe Donner Associati 585.25 
4-02 American Express Settlement Tahoe Donner1043350339 446.00 
4-02 Donner Christy L Cn 39256 Tahoe Donner 403.17 
4-02 American Express Settlement Ski Hill Dem5048259485 385.00 
4-02 American Express Settlement Tahoe Donner5043656180 329.54 
4-02 American Express Settlement Tahoe Donner5043657808 187.09 
4-02 Merchant Service Merch Dep Tahoe Donner Associati 152.00 
4-02 Merchant Service Merch Dep Tahoe Donner Associati 150.81 
4-02 Merchant Service Merch Dep Tahoe Donner Associati 129.46 
4-02 American Express Settlement Tahoe Donner1043350388 78.44 
4-02 Alder Creek Cafe Cn 40695 Tahoe Donner Associati 34.12 
4-02 Merchant Service Merch Dep Tahoe Donner Associati 26.00 
4-02 Merchant Service Merch Dep Tahoe Donner Associati 25.87 
4-02 Merchant Service Merch Dep Tahoe Donner Associati 23.00 
4-02 Merchant Service Merch Dep Tahoe Donner Associati 13.90 
4-02 Merchant Service Merch Dep Tahoe Donner Associati 9.00 
4-02 Merchant Service Merch Dep Tahoe Donner Associati 5.00 
4-02 Merchant Service Merch Fee Tahoe Donner Associati 8.50 -
4-02 Merchant Service Merch Fee Tahoe Donner Associati 8.50 -
4-02 Merchant Service Merch Fee Tahoe Donner Associati 8.50 -
4-02 Merchant Service Merch Fee Tahoe Donner Associati 8.50 -
4-02 Merchant Service Merch Fee Tahoe Donner Associati 8.50 -
4-02 Merchant Service Merch Fee Tahoe Donner Associati 8.50 -
4-02 Merchant Service Merch Fee Tahoe Donner Associati 8.50 -
4-02 Merchant Service Merch Fee Tahoe Donner Associati 13.50 -
4-02 Merchant Service Merch Fee Tahoe Donner Associati 25.04 -
4-02 Merchant Service Merch Fee Tahoe Donner Associati 32.94 -
4-02 Merchant Service Merch Fee Tahoe Donner Associati 43.80 -
4-02 Merchant Service Mthly Disc Tda Pizza On The Hill 44.95 -
4-02 Square Inc 210402p2 Tahoe Donner Associati 60.00 -
4-02 Merchant Service Merch Fee Tahoe Donner Associati 123.71 -
4-02 Merchant Service Merch Fee Tahoe Donner Associati 355.75 -
4-02 Merchant Service Merch Fee Tahoe Donner Associati 850.71 -
4-02 Merchant Service Merch Fee Tahoe Donner Associati 1,221.35 -
4-02 Merchant Service Merch Fee Tahoe Donner Associati 2,276.33 -
4-02 Merchant Service Merch Fee Tahoe Donner Associati 3,059.82 -
4-02 Sweep To DDA XXXXXXXX2232 78,689.45 -
4-05 Square Inc 0405 Squar Tahoe Donner Associati 63,787.31 
4-05 Square Inc 0405 Squar Tahoe Donner Associati 42,863.79 
4-05 Merchant Service Merch Dep Tahoe Donner Associati 4,262.04 
4-05 Merchant Service Merch Dep Tahoe Donner Associati 3,699.06 
4-05 Merchant Service Merch Dep Tahoe Donner Associati 2,625.17 
4-05 The Lodge Restau Cn 38777 Tahoe Donner 2,309.67 
4-05 The Lodge Restau Cn 38777 Tahoe Donner 2,307.63 
4-05 Merchant Service Merch Dep Tahoe Donner Associati 1,603.05 
4-05 Merchant Service Merch Dep Tahoe Donner Associati 1,396.83 
4-05 Merchant Service Merch Dep Tahoe Donner Associati 1,383.05 
4-05 Merchant Service Merch Dep Tahoe Donner Associati 1,161.05 
4-05 Merchant Service Merch Dep Tahoe Donner Associati 1,060.62 
4-05 American Express Settlement Tahoe Donner5043656180 945.56 
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4-05 Merchant Service Merch Dep Tahoe Donner Associati 928.90 
4-05 The Lodge Restau Cn 38777 Tahoe Donner 891.91 
4-05 Merchant Service Merch Dep Tahoe Donner Associati 582.99 
4-05 Donner Christy L Cn 39256 Tahoe Donner 578.29 
4-05 American Express Settlement Ski Hill Dem5048259485 530.00 
4-05 Merchant Service Merch Dep Tahoe Donner Associati 521.15 
4-05 Donner Christy L Cn 39256 Tahoe Donner 445.38 
4-05 American Express Settlement Tahoe Donner1043350388 445.29 
4-05 Donner Christy L Cn 39256 Tahoe Donner 400.99 
4-05 American Express Settlement Tahoe Donner5043656180 388.96 
4-05 Merchant Service Merch Dep Tahoe Donner Associati 385.00 
4-05 American Express Settlement Tahoe Donner1043350339 345.65 
4-05 Merchant Service Merch Dep Tahoe Donner Associati 339.84 
4-05 American Express Settlement Tahoe Donner1043350388 335.16 
4-05 American Express Settlement Tahoe Donner5043657808 294.10 
4-05 American Express Settlement Tahoe Donner5043656180 265.42 
4-05 American Express Settlement Tahoe Donner5043657808 234.75 
4-05 American Express Settlement Tahoe Donner1043350339 223.75 
4-05 American Express Settlement Tahoe Donner1043350339 205.00 
4-05 American Express Settlement Tahoe Donner1043350388 183.68 
4-05 American Express Settlement Tahoe Donner5043657808 163.32 
4-05 Alder Creek Cafe Cn 40695 Tahoe Donner Associati 114.21 
4-05 Merchant Service Merch Dep Tahoe Donner Associati 73.46 
4-05 Alder Creek Cafe Cn 40695 Tahoe Donner Associati 54.63 
4-05 Merchant Service Merch Dep Tahoe Donner Associati 54.00 
4-05 Merchant Service Merch Dep Tahoe Donner Associati 50.00 
4-05 Merchant Service Merch Dep Tahoe Donner Associati 22.47 
4-05 Merchant Service Merch Dep Tahoe Donner Associati 16.56 
4-05 Merchant Service Merch Dep Tahoe Donner Associati 7.00 
4-05 Merchant Service Merch Dep Tahoe Donner Associati 2.00 
4-05 Merchant Service Merch Dep Tahoe Donner Associati 1.75 
4-05 American Express Axp Discnt Td Trout Cre5048256895 1.08 -
4-05 American Express Axp Discnt Ski Hill Dem5048259485 24.59 -
4-05 Merchant Service Merch Chbk Tahoe Donner Associati 60.00 -
4-05 American Express Axp Discnt Tahoe Donner1043350388 111.84 -
4-05 American Express Axp Discnt Tahoe Donner5043656180 143.80 -
4-05 American Express Axp Discnt Tahoe Donner1043350339 300.27 -
4-05 American Express Axp Discnt Tahoe Donner5043657808 315.17 -
4-05 Sweep To DDA XXXXXXXX2232 137,533.69 -
4-06 Square Inc 0406 Squar Tahoe Donner Associati 30,707.28 
4-06 Merchant Service Merch Dep Tahoe Donner Associati 4,467.13 
4-06 Merchant Service Merch Dep Tahoe Donner Associati 2,936.87 
4-06 Merchant Service Merch Dep Tahoe Donner Associati 2,593.70 
4-06 Merchant Service Merch Dep Tahoe Donner Associati 2,416.65 
4-06 Merchant Service Merch Dep Tahoe Donner Associati 2,062.00 
4-06 Merchant Service Merch Dep Tahoe Donner Associati 1,960.06 
4-06 Merchant Service Merch Dep Tahoe Donner Associati 1,870.10 
4-06 Merchant Service Merch Dep Tahoe Donner Associati 1,858.29 
4-06 Merchant Service Merch Dep Tahoe Donner Associati 1,502.25 
4-06 Merchant Service Merch Dep Tahoe Donner Associati 1,244.74 
4-06 Merchant Service Merch Dep Tahoe Donner Associati 1,125.02 
4-06 Merchant Service Merch Dep Tahoe Donner Associati 981.37 
4-06 The Lodge Restau Cn 38777 Tahoe Donner 868.94 
4-06 American Express Settlement Tahoe Donner1043350388 821.35 
4-06 American Express Settlement Tahoe Donner5043656180 507.83 
4-06 Merchant Service Merch Dep Tahoe Donner Associati 461.70 
4-06 Donner Christy L Cn 39256 Tahoe Donner 435.81 
4-06 Merchant Service Merch Dep Tahoe Donner Associati 385.00 
4-06 Merchant Service Merch Dep Tahoe Donner Associati 314.96 
4-06 Merchant Service Merch Dep Tahoe Donner Associati 274.00 
4-06 American Express Settlement Tahoe Donner5043657808 171.41 
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4-06 Merchant Service Merch Dep Tahoe Donner Associati 118.29 
4-06 Merchant Service Merch Dep Tahoe Donner Associati 111.62 
4-06 Merchant Service Merch Dep Tahoe Donner Associati 72.00 
4-06 Merchant Service Merch Dep Tahoe Donner Associati 51.78 
4-06 American Express Settlement Tahoe Donner1043350339 42.50 
4-06 Alder Creek Cafe Cn 40695 Tahoe Donner Associati 37.91 
4-06 Merchant Service Merch Dep Tahoe Donner Associati 36.79 
4-06 Merchant Service Merch Dep Tahoe Donner Associati 20.00 
4-06 Merchant Service Merch Dep Tahoe Donner Associati 7.00 
4-06 Merchant Service Merch Dep Tahoe Donner Associati 6.00 
4-06 Merchant Service Merch Dep Tahoe Donner Associati 4.00 
4-06 Sweep To DDA XXXXXXXX2232 60,474.35 -
4-07 Square Inc 0407 Squar Tahoe Donner Associati 31,921.40 
4-07 Merchant Service Merch Dep Tahoe Donner Associati 3,469.22 
4-07 Merchant Service Merch Dep Tahoe Donner Associati 3,000.00 
4-07 Merchant Service Merch Dep Tahoe Donner Associati 1,162.00 
4-07 Merchant Service Merch Dep Tahoe Donner Associati 1,110.00 
4-07 Merchant Service Merch Dep Tahoe Donner Associati 1,100.60 
4-07 Merchant Service Merch Dep Tahoe Donner Associati 854.86 
4-07 Merchant Service Merch Dep Tahoe Donner Associati 829.20 
4-07 Donner Christy L Cn 39256 Tahoe Donner 399.43 
4-07 Merchant Service Merch Dep Tahoe Donner Associati 317.73 
4-07 Merchant Service Merch Dep Tahoe Donner Associati 266.25 
4-07 American Express Settlement Tahoe Donner5043656180 234.76 
4-07 The Lodge Restau Cn 38777 Tahoe Donner 197.34 
4-07 Merchant Service Merch Dep Tahoe Donner Associati 77.00 
4-07 American Express Settlement Tahoe Donner1043350339 6.40 
4-07 American Express Settlement Tahoe Donner5043657808 5.00 
4-07 Merchant Service Merch Dep Tahoe Donner Associati 1.75 
4-07 Merchant Service Merch Dep Tahoe Donner Associati 1.50 
4-07 Usaepay 0321 Billi Tahoe Donner Associati 49.00 -
4-07 Sweep To DDA XXXXXXXX2232 44,905.44 -
4-08 Square Inc 0408 Squar Tahoe Donner Associati 31,302.34 
4-08 Merchant Service Merch Dep Tahoe Donner Associati 2,779.28 
4-08 Merchant Service Merch Dep Tahoe Donner Associati 2,262.97 
4-08 Merchant Service Merch Dep Tahoe Donner Associati 1,920.90 
4-08 The Lodge Restau Cn 38777 Tahoe Donner 1,503.56 
4-08 American Express Settlement Tahoe Donner5043656180 1,445.34 
4-08 Merchant Service Merch Dep Tahoe Donner Associati 936.00 
4-08 Merchant Service Merch Dep Tahoe Donner Associati 504.45 
4-08 Merchant Service Merch Dep Tahoe Donner Associati 400.00 
4-08 American Express Settlement Tahoe Donner1043350388 298.00 
4-08 Donner Christy L Cn 39256 Tahoe Donner 260.45 
4-08 American Express Settlement Tahoe Donner1043350339 182.00 
4-08 Merchant Service Merch Dep Tahoe Donner Associati 94.00 
4-08 American Express Settlement Tahoe Donner5043657808 58.63 
4-08 Merchant Service Merch Dep Tahoe Donner Associati 50.86 
4-08 Alder Creek Cafe Cn 40695 Tahoe Donner Associati 44.62 
4-08 American Express Settlement Td Trout Cre5048256895 32.00 
4-08 Merchant Service Merch Dep Tahoe Donner Associati 12.00 
4-08 Merchant Service Merch Dep Tahoe Donner Associati 1.75 
4-08 Merchant Service Merch Dep Tahoe Donner Associati 148.00 -
4-08 Sweep To DDA XXXXXXXX2232 43,941.15 -
4-09 Square Inc 0409 Squar Tahoe Donner Associati 27,669.75 
4-09 Reserveameri6483 Payments Tahoe Donner 6,400.63 
4-09 Merchant Service Merch Dep Tahoe Donner Associati 2,989.47 
4-09 Merchant Service Merch Dep Tahoe Donner Associati 1,072.00 
4-09 Merchant Service Merch Dep Tahoe Donner Associati 986.04 
4-09 Merchant Service Merch Dep Tahoe Donner Associati 918.93 
4-09 Merchant Service Merch Dep Tahoe Donner Associati 854.02 
4-09 The Lodge Restau Cn 38777 Tahoe Donner 790.25 
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4-09 Merchant Service Merch Dep Tahoe Donner Associati 770.00 
4-09 American Express Settlement Tahoe Donner5043656180 757.74 
4-09 Merchant Service Merch Dep Tahoe Donner Associati 530.00 
4-09 Merchant Service Merch Dep Tahoe Donner Associati 476.25 
4-09 Merchant Service Merch Dep Tahoe Donner Associati 385.00 
4-09 Donner Christy L Cn 39256 Tahoe Donner 349.79 
4-09 Merchant Service Merch Dep Tahoe Donner Associati 342.00 
4-09 American Express Settlement Tahoe Donner5043657808 197.61 
4-09 American Express Settlement Tahoe Donner1043350388 159.00 
4-09 American Express Settlement Tahoe Donner1043350339 142.00 
4-09 Merchant Service Merch Dep Tahoe Donner Associati 17.05 
4-09 Alder Creek Cafe Cn 40695 Tahoe Donner Associati 17.01 
4-09 Merchant Service Merch Dep Tahoe Donner Associati 15.00 
4-09 Merchant Service Merch Dep Tahoe Donner Associati 10.81 
4-09 Merchant Service Merch Dep Tahoe Donner Associati 5.00 
4-09 Sweep To DDA XXXXXXXX2232 45,855.35 -
4-12 Square Inc 0412 Squar Tahoe Donner Associati 28,605.91 
4-12 Square Inc 0412 Squar Tahoe Donner Associati 17,938.28 
4-12 Merchant Service Merch Dep Tahoe Donner Associati 4,269.62 
4-12 Merchant Service Merch Dep Tahoe Donner Associati 3,989.03 
4-12 Merchant Service Merch Dep Tahoe Donner Associati 3,000.00 
4-12 Merchant Service Merch Dep Tahoe Donner Associati 1,709.20 
4-12 Merchant Service Merch Dep Tahoe Donner Associati 1,693.00 
4-12 Merchant Service Merch Dep Tahoe Donner Associati 1,620.42 
4-12 Merchant Service Merch Dep Tahoe Donner Associati 1,353.26 
4-12 Merchant Service Merch Dep Tahoe Donner Associati 1,305.00 
4-12 Merchant Service Merch Dep Tahoe Donner Associati 1,256.50 
4-12 Merchant Service Merch Dep Tahoe Donner Associati 1,225.19 
4-12 Merchant Service Merch Dep Tahoe Donner Associati 1,195.29 
4-12 American Express Settlement Tahoe Donner5043656180 1,002.41 
4-12 Merchant Service Merch Dep Tahoe Donner Associati 1,000.00 
4-12 The Lodge Restau Cn 38777 Tahoe Donner 964.47 
4-12 Merchant Service Merch Dep Tahoe Donner Associati 909.00 
4-12 Merchant Service Merch Dep Tahoe Donner Associati 843.70 
4-12 The Lodge Restau Cn 38777 Tahoe Donner 764.63 
4-12 American Express Settlement Ski Hill Dem5048259485 675.00 
4-12 American Express Settlement Tahoe Donner5043656180 672.34 
4-12 The Lodge Restau Cn 38777 Tahoe Donner 667.68 
4-12 Merchant Service Merch Dep Tahoe Donner Associati 608.54 
4-12 Donner Christy L Cn 39256 Tahoe Donner 468.14 
4-12 Merchant Service Merch Dep Tahoe Donner Associati 435.00 
4-12 Donner Christy L Cn 39256 Tahoe Donner 422.26 
4-12 American Express Settlement Tahoe Donner5043656180 300.08 
4-12 American Express Settlement Tahoe Donner1043350339 290.20 
4-12 Merchant Service Merch Dep Tahoe Donner Associati 217.23 
4-12 American Express Settlement Tahoe Donner1043350339 184.00 
4-12 American Express Settlement Tahoe Donner1043350388 170.25 
4-12 Merchant Service Merch Dep Tahoe Donner Associati 130.71 
4-12 Merchant Service Merch Dep Tahoe Donner Associati 81.58 
4-12 Alder Creek Cafe Cn 40695 Tahoe Donner Associati 67.80 
4-12 American Express Settlement Tahoe Donner5043657808 65.00 
4-12 Merchant Service Merch Dep Tahoe Donner Associati 63.48 
4-12 Alder Creek Cafe Cn 40695 Tahoe Donner Associati 62.50 
4-12 American Express Settlement Tahoe Donner5043657808 54.47 
4-12 Donner Christy L Cn 39256 Tahoe Donner 44.13 
4-12 American Express Settlement Tahoe Donner5043657808 42.00 
4-12 Merchant Service Merch Chbk Tahoe Donner Associati 32.48 
4-12 Merchant Service Merch Dep Tahoe Donner Associati 18.06 
4-12 American Express Settlement Ski Hill Dem5048259485 7.00 
4-12 Merchant Service Merch Dep Tahoe Donner Associati 7.00 
4-12 Merchant Service Merch Dep Tahoe Donner Associati 6.00 
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4-12 Merchant Service Merch Dep Tahoe Donner Associati 5.00 
4-12 American Express Settlement Tahoe Donner1043350339 4.00 
4-12 Merchant Service Merch Dep Tahoe Donner Associati 5.00 -
4-12 Sweep To DDA XXXXXXXX2232 80,441.84 -
4-13 Square Inc 0413 Squar Tahoe Donner Associati 10,138.39 
4-13 Merchant Service Merch Dep Tahoe Donner Associati 7,454.89 
4-13 Merchant Service Merch Dep Tahoe Donner Associati 2,874.24 
4-13 Merchant Service Merch Dep Tahoe Donner Associati 2,090.60 
4-13 Merchant Service Merch Dep Tahoe Donner Associati 1,914.38 
4-13 Merchant Service Merch Dep Tahoe Donner Associati 1,826.95 
4-13 Merchant Service Merch Dep Tahoe Donner Associati 1,356.50 
4-13 Merchant Service Merch Dep Tahoe Donner Associati 1,299.11 
4-13 Merchant Service Merch Dep Tahoe Donner Associati 1,265.48 
4-13 Merchant Service Merch Dep Tahoe Donner Associati 1,168.50 
4-13 Merchant Service Merch Dep Tahoe Donner Associati 761.25 
4-13 The Lodge Restau Cn 38777 Tahoe Donner 756.66 
4-13 American Express Settlement Tahoe Donner5043656180 723.66 
4-13 Merchant Service Merch Dep Tahoe Donner Associati 573.88 
4-13 Merchant Service Merch Dep Tahoe Donner Associati 556.73 
4-13 Merchant Service Merch Dep Tahoe Donner Associati 302.00 
4-13 Merchant Service Merch Dep Tahoe Donner Associati 300.00 
4-13 American Express Settlement Tahoe Donner5043657808 177.82 
4-13 Merchant Service Merch Dep Tahoe Donner Associati 131.00 
4-13 American Express Settlement Tahoe Donner1043350339 117.50 
4-13 Merchant Service Merch Dep Tahoe Donner Associati 81.00 
4-13 Alder Creek Cafe Cn 40695 Tahoe Donner Associati 47.44 
4-13 Merchant Service Merch Dep Tahoe Donner Associati 30.00 
4-13 Merchant Service Merch Dep Tahoe Donner Associati 11.00 
4-13 Merchant Service Merch Dep Tahoe Donner Associati 11.00 
4-13 Merchant Service Merch Dep Tahoe Donner Associati 1.50 
4-13 Sweep To DDA XXXXXXXX2232 35,971.48 -
4-14 Square Inc 0414 Squar Tahoe Donner Associati 253,458.88 
4-14 Merchant Service Merch Dep Tahoe Donner Associati 2,686.94 
4-14 Merchant Service Merch Dep Tahoe Donner Associati 2,075.00 
4-14 Merchant Service Merch Dep Tahoe Donner Associati 1,350.00 
4-14 Merchant Service Merch Dep Tahoe Donner Associati 1,255.00 
4-14 American Express Settlement Ski Hill Dem5048259485 435.00 
4-14 Merchant Service Merch Dep Tahoe Donner Associati 385.00 
4-14 American Express Settlement Tahoe Donner5043656180 375.13 
4-14 The Lodge Restau Cn 38777 Tahoe Donner 291.83 
4-14 Merchant Service Merch Dep Tahoe Donner Associati 83.00 
4-14 Alder Creek Cafe Cn 40695 Tahoe Donner Associati 34.80 
4-14 Merchant Service Merch Dep Tahoe Donner Associati 16.00 
4-14 American Express Settlement Td Trout Cre5048256895 11.90 
4-14 American Express Settlement Tahoe Donner5043657808 1.00 
4-14 Sweep To DDA XXXXXXXX2232 262,459.48 -
4-15 Merchant Service Merch Dep Tahoe Donner Associati 12,031.00 
4-15 Merchant Service Merch Dep Tahoe Donner Associati 8,239.00 
4-15 Merchant Service Merch Dep Tahoe Donner Associati 7,929.00 
4-15 Square Inc 0415 Squar Tahoe Donner Associati 7,223.23 
4-15 American Express Settlement Ski Hill Dem5048259485 7,036.00 
4-15 American Express Settlement Td Trout Cre5048256895 4,007.00 
4-15 Merchant Service Merch Dep Tahoe Donner Associati 1,496.00 
4-15 Merchant Service Merch Dep Tahoe Donner Associati 1,076.66 
4-15 The Lodge Restau Cn 38777 Tahoe Donner 250.11 
4-15 American Express Settlement Tahoe Donner5043656180 202.12 
4-15 Merchant Service Merch Dep Tahoe Donner Associati 96.00 
4-15 American Express Settlement Tahoe Donner5043657808 70.00 
4-15 Merchant Service Merch Dep Tahoe Donner Associati 66.00 
4-15 Merchant Service Merch Dep Tahoe Donner Associati 12.56 
4-15 Merchant Service Merch Dep Tahoe Donner Associati 10.00 
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4-15 Sweep To DDA XXXXXXXX2232 49,744.68 -
4-16 Square Inc 0416 Squar Tahoe Donner Associati 70,483.29 
4-16 Merchant Service Merch Dep Tahoe Donner Associati 8,946.00 
4-16 Reserveameri6483 Payments Tahoe Donner 3,845.81 
4-16 American Express Settlement Td Trout Cre5048256895 3,448.00 
4-16 Merchant Service Merch Dep Tahoe Donner Associati 2,072.00 
4-16 Merchant Service Merch Dep Tahoe Donner Associati 1,394.00 
4-16 Merchant Service Merch Dep Tahoe Donner Associati 1,141.00 
4-16 Merchant Service Merch Dep Tahoe Donner Associati 932.13 
4-16 American Express Settlement Ski Hill Dem5048259485 754.00 
4-16 The Lodge Restau Cn 38777 Tahoe Donner 661.21 
4-16 Merchant Service Merch Dep Tahoe Donner Associati 300.00 
4-16 Merchant Service Merch Dep Tahoe Donner Associati 214.39 
4-16 Merchant Service Merch Dep Tahoe Donner Associati 94.00 
4-16 Merchant Service Merch Dep Tahoe Donner Associati 32.00 
4-16 American Express Settlement Tahoe Donner5043657808 14.00 
4-16 Merchant Service Merch Dep Tahoe Donner Associati 11.00 
4-16 Merchant Service Merch Dep Tahoe Donner Associati 1.50 
4-16 Sweep To DDA XXXXXXXX2232 94,344.33 -
4-19 Merchant Service Merch Dep Tahoe Donner Associati 4,594.35 
4-19 Square Inc 0419 Squar Tahoe Donner Associati 4,403.39 
4-19 Square Inc 0419 Squar Tahoe Donner Associati 4,398.99 
4-19 Merchant Service Merch Dep Tahoe Donner Associati 4,293.00 
4-19 Merchant Service Merch Dep Tahoe Donner Associati 3,000.00 
4-19 Merchant Service Merch Dep Tahoe Donner Associati 2,740.81 
4-19 Merchant Service Merch Dep Tahoe Donner Associati 1,726.00 
4-19 American Express Settlement Ski Hill Dem5048259485 1,137.00 
4-19 Merchant Service Merch Dep Tahoe Donner Associati 1,030.32 
4-19 American Express Settlement Tahoe Donner5043656180 970.07 
4-19 The Lodge Restau Cn 38777 Tahoe Donner 833.93 
4-19 Merchant Service Merch Dep Tahoe Donner Associati 770.00 
4-19 American Express Settlement Ski Hill Dem5048259485 638.00 
4-19 The Lodge Restau Cn 38777 Tahoe Donner 611.26 
4-19 Merchant Service Merch Dep Tahoe Donner Associati 599.00 
4-19 Merchant Service Merch Dep Tahoe Donner Associati 464.00 
4-19 American Express Settlement Tahoe Donner5043656180 443.56 
4-19 American Express Settlement Tahoe Donner5043656180 238.26 
4-19 The Lodge Restau Cn 38777 Tahoe Donner 210.19 
4-19 Merchant Service Merch Dep Tahoe Donner Associati 113.50 
4-19 Merchant Service Merch Dep Tahoe Donner Associati 69.00 
4-19 Merchant Service Merch Dep Tahoe Donner Associati 53.12 
4-19 American Express Settlement Td Trout Cre5048256895 38.97 
4-19 Merchant Service Merch Dep Tahoe Donner Associati 22.73 
4-19 Merchant Service Merch Dep Tahoe Donner Associati 7.00 
4-19 American Express Settlement Tahoe Donner5043657808 4.00 
4-19 Merchant Service Merch Dep Tahoe Donner Associati 3.00 
4-19 Merchant Service Merch Dep Tahoe Donner Associati 7.00 -
4-19 Sweep To DDA XXXXXXXX2232 33,406.45 -
4-20 Merchant Service Merch Dep Tahoe Donner Associati 5,288.51 
4-20 Merchant Service Merch Dep Tahoe Donner Associati 2,841.46 
4-20 Merchant Service Merch Dep Tahoe Donner Associati 1,645.00 
4-20 Merchant Service Merch Dep Tahoe Donner Associati 870.00 
4-20 The Lodge Restau Cn 38777 Tahoe Donner 733.77 
4-20 Merchant Service Merch Dep Tahoe Donner Associati 709.61 
4-20 Merchant Service Merch Dep Tahoe Donner Associati 290.00 
4-20 American Express Settlement Tahoe Donner5043656180 259.44 
4-20 Merchant Service Merch Dep Tahoe Donner Associati 198.00 
4-20 Merchant Service Merch Dep Tahoe Donner Associati 100.00 
4-20 Merchant Service Merch Dep Tahoe Donner Associati 34.80 
4-20 Merchant Service Merch Dep Tahoe Donner Associati 20.00 
4-20 Merchant Service Merch Dep Tahoe Donner Associati 11.00 
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4-20 Merchant Service Merch Dep Tahoe Donner Associati 2.00 
4-20 Square Inc 0420 Squar Tahoe Donner Associati 26,706.33 -
4-20 Transfer From DDA XXXXXXXX2232 13,702.74 
4-21 Square Inc 0421 Squar Tahoe Donner Associati 21,122.87 
4-21 Merchant Service Merch Dep Tahoe Donner Associati 3,710.00 
4-21 Merchant Service Merch Dep Tahoe Donner Associati 1,267.35 
4-21 Merchant Service Merch Dep Tahoe Donner Associati 675.00 
4-21 Merchant Service Merch Dep Tahoe Donner Associati 530.00 
4-21 The Lodge Restau Cn 38777 Tahoe Donner 381.63 
4-21 American Express Settlement Tahoe Donner5043656180 90.78 
4-21 Merchant Service Merch Dep Tahoe Donner Associati 41.80 
4-21 Merchant Service Merch Dep Tahoe Donner Associati 2.25 
4-21 Merchant Service Merch Dep Tahoe Donner Associati 0.75 
4-21 Sweep To DDA XXXXXXXX2232 27,822.43 -
4-22 Square Inc 0422 Squar Tahoe Donner Associati 17,294.10 
4-22 Merchant Service Merch Dep Tahoe Donner Associati 1,532.00 
4-22 Merchant Service Merch Dep Tahoe Donner Associati 1,352.12 
4-22 Merchant Service Merch Dep Tahoe Donner Associati 915.00 
4-22 American Express Settlement Ski Hill Dem5048259485 697.00 
4-22 Merchant Service Merch Dep Tahoe Donner Associati 610.00 
4-22 The Lodge Restau Cn 38777 Tahoe Donner 430.13 
4-22 Merchant Service Merch Dep Tahoe Donner Associati 305.00 
4-22 Merchant Service Merch Dep Tahoe Donner Associati 100.00 
4-22 American Express Settlement Tahoe Donner5043656180 68.01 
4-22 Merchant Service Merch Dep Tahoe Donner Associati 16.00 
4-22 Merchant Service Merch Dep Tahoe Donner Associati 251.15 -
4-22 Sweep To DDA XXXXXXXX2232 23,068.21 -
4-23 Square Inc 0423 Squar Tahoe Donner Associati 14,302.89 
4-23 Reserveameri6483 Payments Tahoe Donner 6,050.66 
4-23 Merchant Service Merch Dep Tahoe Donner Associati 3,050.00 
4-23 Merchant Service Merch Dep Tahoe Donner Associati 1,605.14 
4-23 Merchant Service Merch Dep Tahoe Donner Associati 1,605.00 
4-23 The Lodge Restau Cn 38777 Tahoe Donner 531.72 
4-23 American Express Settlement Ski Hill Dem5048259485 305.00 
4-23 American Express Settlement Tahoe Donner5043656180 245.35 
4-23 Merchant Service Merch Dep Tahoe Donner Associati 137.55 
4-23 Merchant Service Merch Dep Tahoe Donner Associati 118.00 
4-23 Merchant Service Merch Dep Tahoe Donner Associati 32.75 
4-23 Merchant Service Merch Dep Tahoe Donner Associati 0.75 
4-23 Merchant Service Merch Dep Tahoe Donner Associati 16.00 -
4-23 Sweep To DDA XXXXXXXX2232 27,968.81 -
4-26 Square Inc 0426 Squar Tahoe Donner Associati 17,697.12 
4-26 Square Inc 0426 Squar Tahoe Donner Associati 9,087.27 
4-26 Merchant Service Merch Dep Tahoe Donner Associati 3,880.40 
4-26 Merchant Service Merch Dep Tahoe Donner Associati 3,695.00 
4-26 Merchant Service Merch Dep Tahoe Donner Associati 1,664.45 
4-26 American Express Settlement Tahoe Donner5043656180 1,419.08 
4-26 Merchant Service Merch Dep Tahoe Donner Associati 1,285.00 
4-26 Merchant Service Merch Dep Tahoe Donner Associati 1,016.00 
4-26 The Lodge Restau Cn 38777 Tahoe Donner 939.90 
4-26 American Express Settlement Tahoe Donner5043656180 918.63 
4-26 Merchant Service Merch Dep Tahoe Donner Associati 897.00 
4-26 Merchant Service Merch Dep Tahoe Donner Associati 844.60 
4-26 The Lodge Restau Cn 38777 Tahoe Donner 794.38 
4-26 American Express Settlement Ski Hill Dem5048259485 770.00 
4-26 Merchant Service Merch Dep Tahoe Donner Associati 690.00 
4-26 American Express Settlement Tahoe Donner5043657808 598.00 
4-26 American Express Settlement Tahoe Donner5043656180 576.68 
4-26 Merchant Service Merch Dep Tahoe Donner Associati 319.00 
4-26 American Express Settlement Ski Hill Dem5048259485 305.00 
4-26 The Lodge Restau Cn 38777 Tahoe Donner 196.31 


Continued on Next Page
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TAHOE DONNER ASSOCIATION
DAILY SALES-CREDIT CARDS


Transactions  (Continued)
Date Description Amount
4-26 American Express Settlement Td Trout Cre5048256895 5.41 
4-26 American Express Settlement Td Trout Cre5048256895 4.00 
4-26 Merchant Service Merch Dep Tahoe Donner Associati 2.00 
4-26 Merchant Service Merch Dep Tahoe Donner Associati 1.50 
4-26 Sweep To DDA XXXXXXXX2232 47,606.73 -
4-27 Square Inc 0427 Squar Tahoe Donner Associati 8,773.20 
4-27 Merchant Service Merch Dep Tahoe Donner Associati 4,137.33 
4-27 Merchant Service Merch Dep Tahoe Donner Associati 2,261.53 
4-27 Merchant Service Merch Dep Tahoe Donner Associati 1,155.00 
4-27 The Lodge Restau Cn 38777 Tahoe Donner 1,100.80 
4-27 Merchant Service Merch Dep Tahoe Donner Associati 1,000.00 
4-27 Merchant Service Merch Dep Tahoe Donner Associati 700.00 
4-27 Merchant Service Merch Dep Tahoe Donner Associati 385.00 
4-27 Merchant Service Merch Dep Tahoe Donner Associati 344.00 
4-27 Merchant Service Merch Dep Tahoe Donner Associati 215.00 
4-27 American Express Settlement Tahoe Donner5043656180 200.21 
4-27 Merchant Service Merch Dep Tahoe Donner Associati 53.04 
4-27 Merchant Service Merch Dep Tahoe Donner Associati 3.00 
4-27 American Express Settlement Td Trout Cre5048256895 2.00 
4-27 Merchant Service Merch Dep Tahoe Donner Associati 1.50 
4-27 Merchant Service Merch Dep Tahoe Donner Associati 36.00 -
4-27 Sweep To DDA XXXXXXXX2232 20,295.61 -
4-28 Square Inc 0428 Squar Tahoe Donner Associati 19,795.10 
4-28 Merchant Service Merch Dep Tahoe Donner Associati 5,600.00 
4-28 Merchant Service Merch Dep Tahoe Donner Associati 2,549.09 
4-28 Merchant Service Merch Dep Tahoe Donner Associati 1,169.00 
4-28 The Lodge Restau Cn 38777 Tahoe Donner 212.26 
4-28 Merchant Service Merch Dep Tahoe Donner Associati 83.10 
4-28 American Express Settlement Tahoe Donner5043656180 73.07 
4-28 Merchant Service Merch Dep Tahoe Donner Associati 16.00 
4-28 Sweep To DDA XXXXXXXX2232 29,497.62 -
4-29 Square Inc 0429 Squar Tahoe Donner Associati 19,228.71 
4-29 Merchant Service Merch Dep Tahoe Donner Associati 2,310.00 
4-29 Merchant Service Merch Dep Tahoe Donner Associati 2,228.76 
4-29 Merchant Service Merch Dep Tahoe Donner Associati 2,055.00 
4-29 Merchant Service Merch Dep Tahoe Donner Associati 1,075.00 
4-29 Merchant Service Merch Dep Tahoe Donner Associati 1,000.00 
4-29 American Express Settlement Td Recreatio5048256911 748.00 
4-29 The Lodge Restau Cn 38777 Tahoe Donner 447.64 
4-29 American Express Settlement Ski Hill Dem5048259485 385.00 
4-29 Merchant Service Merch Dep Tahoe Donner Associati 374.00 
4-29 Merchant Service Merch Dep Tahoe Donner Associati 292.00 
4-29 American Express Settlement Tahoe Donner5043656180 218.07 
4-29 Merchant Service Merch Dep Tahoe Donner Associati 47.63 
4-29 Merchant Service Merch Dep Tahoe Donner Associati 34.61 
4-29 Sweep To DDA XXXXXXXX2232 30,444.42 -
4-30 Square Inc 0430 Squar Tahoe Donner Associati 7,883.72 
4-30 Reserveameri6483 Payments Tahoe Donner 5,887.16 
4-30 Merchant Service Merch Dep Tahoe Donner Associati 2,084.00 
4-30 Merchant Service Merch Dep Tahoe Donner Associati 1,300.00 
4-30 Merchant Service Merch Dep Tahoe Donner Associati 1,228.23 
4-30 Merchant Service Merch Dep Tahoe Donner Associati 643.08 
4-30 Merchant Service Merch Dep Tahoe Donner Associati 625.00 
4-30 Merchant Service Merch Dep Tahoe Donner Associati 530.00 
4-30 American Express Settlement Tahoe Donner5043656180 396.23 
4-30 Merchant Service Merch Dep Tahoe Donner Associati 385.00 
4-30 The Lodge Restau Cn 38777 Tahoe Donner 102.29 
4-30 Merchant Service Merch Dep Tahoe Donner Associati 3.00 
4-30 American Express Settlement Td Trout Cre5048256895 3.00 
4-30 Merchant Service Merch Dep Tahoe Donner Associati 1.50 
4-30 Sweep To DDA XXXXXXXX2232 21,072.21 -


Continued on Next Page







Page:
Statement Date:
Primary Account:


 10 of 10
04-30-21
XXXXXXXX2208


TAHOE DONNER ASSOCIATION
DAILY SALES-CREDIT CARDS


End of Statement















Tahoe Donner Association
Cash On Hand
Source: Bank Logs (R:\Accounting for Deposit Clerk)
4/30/2021


4/30/2021
Account Subaccount Description Ending Balance Managers Bank Total Variance


10103 901 Cash On Hand - Snowplay -                         0 -                
10104 901 Cash On Hand - ACAC Café 1,100.00                2x300 500                     1,100          -                
10105 901 Cash On Hand - Reg/XC -                      -                
10106 901 Cash On Hand - Cash Reg T.C. 0 -              -                
10107 901 Cash On Hand - Cash Reg Bike Works -                
10108 901 Cash On Hand - Cash Reg EQ -                         -              -                
10109 901 Cash On Hand - Cash Reg Gc Pro -              -                
10110 901 Cash On Hand - POS Member Services 1,050.00                4x125 550                     1,050          -                
10111 901 Cash On Hand - Cash Reg/Ski Retail -                
10112 901 Cash On Hand - Cash Reg/Marina -                
10113 901 Cash On Hand - Cash Reg/Ski Rental -                
10114 901 Cash On Hand - Cash Reg/Pools -                         -                
10115 901 Cash On Hand - Cash Ref/Tennis -                         -                
10116 901 Cash On Hand - Cash Reg/Pizza -                         -              -                
10117 901 Cash On Hand - Cash Reg/Lodge 1,200.00                1x300 900                     1,200          -                
10118 901 Cash On Hand - Cash Ref/F&B -                
10119 901 Cash On Hand - Cash Reg/Ticket office -                
10125 901 Cash On Hand - P/C Accounting - Safe $6k + Petty Cash $1k 11,000.00             Safe- 10000 Petty cash- 1,000                  11,000        -                
10145 901 Cash On Hand - P/C Recreation / Snowplay -              -                
10130 901 Cash On Hand - P/C Marina -                         -                
10135 901 Cash On Hand - P/C Campground -                
10150 901 Cash On Hand - P/C Pizza -                
10155 901 Cash On Hand - Golf Summer F&B -              -                
10160 901 Cash On Hand - P/C F&B Winter -                
10165 901 Cash On Hand - P/C DSL Tickets -                
10170 901 Cash On Hand - P/C Golf Pro Shop 300.00                   1x300 300              -                
10176 901 Cash On Hand - P/C Trout Creek - Manager Bank -                


14,650.00             14,650        -                
GL Total: $14,650.00
Variance: $0.00 -                


Bank Counts
POS Banks


R:\Reconciliations\Cash on hand\Cash On Hand 2021 042021







TAHOE DONNER ASSOCIATION
457 (B) - Employee Contribution  10917-901  /  20467-901 


457 (B) Ending Value on 4/30/21 24,500.00      


This is Trust Account - EMPLOYEE CONTRIBUTIONS - Deferred Comp
Asset/Liabilty offset -


EE Contributions, funds in the Trust Account Amount


2020 19,500.00      
2021 YTD 5,000.00        


24,500.00      


**1 inactive employee/participant @ 4/30/21
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Portfolio Review
for Tahoe Donner Association
Data as of April 30, 2021


Kenneth Krichbaum


Securities America Advisors, Inc.
190 W Huffaker Ln / Ste 403
Reno, NV 89505


775-674-6000


This report was prepared using software
provided by AssetMark, Inc. AssetMark is not
affiliated with the financial advisory firm listed.
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&ontents
&Oient /eYeO 5eSRrt


Portfolio Historical Market Values 01


$ccRunt /eYeO 5eSRrt


Tahoe Donner Association, 501�c�, �;;;0825, 501�c� 02


Tahoe Donner Association, 501�c�, �;;;0826, 501�c� 06


This report was prepared using software provided by AssetMark, Inc. and describes your portfolio based on data available as of April 30, 2021.
This report is not complete unless it includes all sections listed in the Table of &ontents. AssetMark is not affiliated with the financial advisory
firm listed. The data presented in this report is compiled using information from sources believed to be reliable� however we cannot guarantee
the accuracy. <ou should not consider this your statement of record, which is provided to you by your account custodian.
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Portfolio Historical Market Values


Report prepared on May 03, 2021 01


)reTuenc\ anG 'ate 5anJe Monthly from 03/31/2021 through 04/30/2021


'ate 0arNet 9aOue


04/30/2021 �3,234,816.55


03/31/2021 �3,229,409.34


Historical market values shown here are subMect to change and may differ from actual account values reported on custody account statements
due to market price corrections or other account adMustments.The market values shown include the assets from active funded and closed
accounts linked to this portfolio. They do not include funding accounts or &ash Advantage accounts, if any.
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Account Holdings


Report prepared on May 03, 2021 02


Account Registration


Tahoe Donner Association, 501�c�
Account Number Account Status


�;;;0825 )unded
Investment Strategy


Parametric &ustom 8.S. &orporate Ladder


+ROGinJ 6\mbRO 4uantit\ 3rice 9aOue � 2I 7RtaO


3M &o 2.25� 03/15/23 A9<A;9 38000.000 �103.45 �39,309.48 2.36�


Abbott Laboratories 3.75� 11/30/26 A24%)6 32000.000 �113.04 �36,171.84 2.18�


A&( INA Holdings, Inc. 2.875� 11/03/22 A0(A81 36000.000 �103.51 �37,262.16 2.24�


Air Prods and &hems, Inc. 1.50� 10/15/25 A58%%1 25000.000 �102.13 �25,531.25 1.54�


Alphabet, Inc. 0.45� 08/15/25 A9.AH0 33000.000 �99.15 �32,719.17 1.97�


Ama]on.com, Inc. 2.80� 08/22/24 A41890 34000.000 �107.19 �36,444.60 2.19�


American ([press &o 4.20� 11/06/25 A16&A5 40000.000 �113.43 �45,370.80 2.73�


Apple, Inc. 2.85� 05/11/24 A35694 34000.000 �106.60 �36,242.98 2.18�


%erkshire Hathaway &orp 3.00� 05/15/22 %64%T7 34000.000 �102.81 �34,954.72 2.10�


%HP %illiton )in 8SA Ltd 3.25� 11/21/21 %51AL2 34000.000 �101.65 �34,561.68 2.08�


&aterpillar )in Svcs &orp 1.70� 08/09/21 &2L680 38000.000 �100.39 �38,147.06 2.29�


&harles Schwab &orp 2.65� 01/25/23 S13AT2 35000.000 �103.80 �36,329.65 2.19�


&hevron &orp 2.895� 03/03/24 &64%T6 34000.000 �106.41 �36,179.74 2.18�


&isco Systems, Inc. 1.85� 09/20/21 A29445 38000.000 �100.50 �38,191.52 2.30�


&itigroup, Inc. 3.875� 10/25/23 &67HD6 36000.000 �108.71 �39,134.16 2.35�


&oca &ola &o 2.25� 09/01/26 &16%=2 34000.000 �106.46 �36,196.06 2.18�


(Tuinor ASA 2.875� 04/06/25 (6MAD4 31000.000 �107.22 �33,238.20 2.00�


([[on Mobil &orp 3.176� 03/15/24 (1*A&= 34000.000 �107.10 �36,414.68 2.19�


)DI& Insured &ash 11475.800 �1.00 �11,475.80 0.69�


)lorida Power 	 Light &o 2.85� 04/01/25 )81)=5 30000.000 �107.20 �32,159.10 1.93�


*eneral Dynamics &orp 1.875� 08/15/23 *50AW8 40000.000 �103.20 �41,281.20 2.48�
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+ROGinJ 6\mbRO 4uantit\ 3rice 9aOue � 2I 7RtaO


*oldman Sachs *roup, Inc. 3.85� 07/08/24 *1(&23 34000.000 �108.87 �37,014.10 2.23�


Home Depot, Inc. 3.00� 04/01/26 H76%M3 34000.000 �108.88 �37,019.20 2.23�


Intel &orp 2.875� 05/11/24 A33782 35000.000 �106.94 �37,430.40 2.25�


-ohn Deere &apital &orp 2.65� 01/06/22 D2(TL3 37000.000 �101.62 �37,600.88 2.26�


-PMorgan &hase 	 &o 4.125� 12/15/26 -5H-=4 32000.000 �113.16 �36,212.16 2.18�


Mastercard, Inc. 2.00� 03/03/25 M64AN4 43000.000 �104.50 �44,933.28 2.70�


Novartis &apital &orp 3.40� 05/06/24 N9HA*3 33000.000 �108.40 �35,772.33 2.15�


2racle &orp 2.40� 09/15/23 29;%L8 38000.000 �104.06 �39,542.04 2.38�


Pepsi&o, Inc. 1.70� 10/06/21 P48DL9 38000.000 �100.45 �38,172.52 2.30�


Pfi]er, Inc. 3.00� 06/15/23 P81DH3 37000.000 �105.43 �39,010.21 2.35�


Philip Morris Int
l, Inc. 2.50� 08/22/22 A21490 37000.000 �103.09 �38,141.45 2.29�


Procter 	 *amble &o 3.10� 08/15/23 A38701 36000.000 �106.52 �38,346.12 2.31�


Shell Intl )inance %V 2.875� 05/10/26 S82%T8 34000.000 �108.00 �36,720.34 2.21�


Simon Property *rp LP 2.35� 01/30/22 S07DA2 37000.000 �100.97 �37,359.64 2.25�


Target &orp 3.50� 07/01/24 T2(%D7 33000.000 �109.50 �36,134.67 2.17�


T-; &os, Inc. 2.25� 09/15/26 T40A42 35000.000 �105.30 �36,855.00 2.22�


Total &apital Intl SA 2.70� 01/25/23 A38702 38000.000 �104.13 �39,569.78 2.38�


Toyota Motor &redit &orp 2.60� 01/11/22 A30723 37000.000 �101.60 �37,591.63 2.26�


Truist )inancial &orp 4.00� 05/01/25 S14%S1 40000.000 �111.15 �44,460.00 2.67�


8nitedHealth *roup Inc. 3.35� 07/15/22 84P&N0 36000.000 �103.67 �37,320.84 2.25�


8PS, Inc. 2.45� 10/01/22 812A49 37000.000 �103.15 �38,164.39 2.30�


Wal-Mart Stores, Inc. 2.55� 04/11/23 W42DH3 37000.000 �103.92 �38,451.88 2.31�


Walt Disney &o 2.35� 12/01/22 D8P&W4 37000.000 �103.17 �38,174.38 2.30�


Wells )argo 	 &o 3.55� 09/29/25 A30943 41000.000 �109.90 �45,059.41 2.71�


7RtaO 9aOue RI $ccRunt +ROGinJV ������������� �������







P2RT)2LI2 R(VI(W )2R 7$+2( '211(5 $662&,$7,21 DATA AS 2) $SriO ��� ����


Account Activity
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Account Registration


Tahoe Donner Association, 501�c�
Account Number Account Status


�;;;0825 )unded
Investment Strategy


Parametric &ustom 8.S. &orporate Ladder


7ranVactiRnV for the period 03/31/2021 through 04/30/2021


'ate 7\Se 'eVcriStiRn +ROGinJ 4uantit\ $mRunt


04/30/2021 Dividends/
Interest Interest )DI& Insured &ash 0.000 �0.15


04/26/2021 Dividends/
Interest Interest &itigroup, Inc. 3.875� 10/25/23 0.000 �697.50


04/21/2021 )ees Trade Away )ee T-; &os, Inc. 2.25� 09/15/26 0.000 ��20.00�


04/19/2021 Dividends/
Interest


Accrued Interest
Purchased T-; &os, Inc. 2.25� 09/15/26 0.000 ��78.75�


04/19/2021 %uys Purchase T-; &os, Inc. 2.25� 09/15/26 35000.000 ��36,814.05�


04/15/2021 Dividends/
Interest Interest Air Prods and &hems, Inc. 1.50� 10/15/25 0.000 �187.50


04/15/2021 Dividends/
Interest Interest T-; &os, Inc. 2.75� 06/15/21 0.000 �330.00


04/15/2021 Sells Sale T-; &os, Inc. 2.75� 06/15/21 -36000.000 �36,000.00


04/12/2021 Dividends/
Interest Interest Wal-Mart Stores, Inc. 2.55� 04/11/23 0.000 �471.75


04/09/2021 )ees Advisory )ee &ash 0.000 ��1,978.48�


04/06/2021 Dividends/
Interest Interest (Tuinor ASA 2.875� 04/06/25 0.000 �445.63


04/06/2021 Dividends/
Interest Interest Pepsi&o, Inc. 1.70� 10/06/21 0.000 �323.00


04/01/2021 Dividends/
Interest Interest )lorida Power 	 Light &o 2.85� 04/01/25 0.000 �427.50


04/01/2021 )ees Trade Away )ee Home Depot, Inc. 3.00� 04/01/26 0.000 ��20.00�
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'ate 7\Se 'eVcriStiRn +ROGinJ 4uantit\ $mRunt


04/01/2021 Dividends/
Interest Interest 8PS, Inc. 2.45� 10/01/22 0.000 �453.25


03/31/2021 Dividends/
Interest Interest )DI& Insured &ash 0.000 �0.20


7RtaO RI 7he $bRYe 7ranVactiRnV �������


The information shown here may be subMect to revision due to backdated transactions, price corrections and other ³as of´ activities. &ertain
transactions displayed are shown rounded to two decimal places, and therefore may be slightly different from the actual transactions e[ecuted in
this account.
Additionally, certain transactions that are displayed on the web-based reports may be consolidated or suppressed in client statements and
transaction acknowledgements, and hence may not match e[actly when compared.
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Account Registration


Tahoe Donner Association, 501�c�
Account Number Account Status


�;;;0826 )unded
Investment Strategy


Parametric TA%S &ustom Municipal Ladder


+ROGinJ 6\mbRO 4uantit\ 3rice 9aOue � 2I 7RtaO


Allegheny &nty PA 8til 5.00� 06/01/26 A60096 35000.000 �121.61 �42,562.80 2.71�


Atlantic &nty N- 3.00� 04/01/23 A40983 100000.000 �105.13 �105,134.00 6.69�


%runswick &nty N& 5.00� 04/01/24 A50053 15000.000 �113.81 �17,072.10 1.09�


&arrollton T; Sch Dist 5.00� 02/15/24 A45720 30000.000 �113.33 �33,998.70 2.16�


)DI& Insured &ash 16319.050 �1.00 �16,319.05 1.04�


*rand Rapids MI 5.00� 05/01/22 A30769 45000.000 �104.85 �47,180.25 3.00�


Harris &nty T; 5.25� 08/15/24 A44759 15000.000 �116.28 �17,441.25 1.11�


Hillsboro 2R Sch Dist 5.00� 06/15/25 A52853 15000.000 �118.68 �17,802.15 1.13�


Houston T; Sch Dist 5.00� 07/15/24 A55517 15000.000 �114.86 �17,229.15 1.10�


Houston T; 8til 5.00� 11/15/22 A42159 15000.000 �107.48 �16,121.40 1.03�


Indiana St )in Auth 5.00� 02/01/25 A60626 25000.000 �117.51 �29,378.00 1.87�


.ansas &ity M2 8til 5.00� 01/01/23 A38460 55000.000 �108.00 �59,397.25 3.78�


Middletown PA Sch Dist 4.00� 06/01/21 A31216 95000.000 �100.29 �95,270.75 6.06�


New %raunfels T; 5.00� 02/01/25 A61842 20000.000 �117.15 �23,429.00 1.49�


New Me[ico St )in Auth 5.00� 06/15/22 A31067 90000.000 �105.47 �94,918.50 6.04�


New <ork N< 5.00� 08/01/22 A30733 90000.000 �106.07 �95,459.40 6.07�


New <ork St 8rban Dev 5.00� 03/15/25 A56318 20000.000 �117.66 �23,531.60 1.50�


Norman 2. 4.00� 06/01/24 A55966 95000.000 �111.26 �105,693.20 6.72�


North West Hendricks IN 4.00� 07/15/25 A58598 90000.000 �114.37 �102,928.50 6.55�


2dessa T; 4.00� 03/01/23 A37047 15000.000 �106.73 �16,009.35 1.02�


2hio St 2.50� 11/01/21 A31044 100000.000 �101.06 �101,060.00 6.43�
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+ROGinJ 6\mbRO 4uantit\ 3rice 9aOue � 2I 7RtaO


2hio St 5.00� 09/15/24 A47406 15000.000 �115.81 �17,371.80 1.10�


2regon St 5.00� 05/01/23 A40426 40000.000 �109.71 �43,882.00 2.79�


2rlando )L 8til 5.00� 10/01/23 A38127 25000.000 �111.58 �27,894.00 1.77�


Palm %each &nty )L 5.00� 08/01/23 A38465 90000.000 �110.64 �99,577.80 6.33�


South &arolina St 5.00� 10/01/21 A30772 90000.000 �102.00 �91,803.60 5.84�


Te[as St 5.00� 10/01/22 A31369 30000.000 �106.91 �32,072.70 2.04�


8niversity of New Me[ico 5.00� 06/01/22 A31217 65000.000 �105.21 �68,384.55 4.35�


8niversity of Te[as 5.00� 08/15/22 A15900 15000.000 �106.27 �15,940.35 1.01�


Washington St 5.00� 07/01/24 A56107 85000.000 �114.80 �97,580.85 6.21�


7RtaO 9aOue RI $ccRunt +ROGinJV ������������� �������
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Account Registration


Tahoe Donner Association, 501�c�
Account Number Account Status


�;;;0826 )unded
Investment Strategy


Parametric TA%S &ustom Municipal Ladder


7ranVactiRnV for the period 03/31/2021 through 04/30/2021


'ate 7\Se 'eVcriStiRn +ROGinJ 4uantit\ $mRunt


04/30/2021 Dividends/
Interest Interest )DI& Insured &ash 0.000 �0.18


04/20/2021 )ees Trade Away )ee New %raunfels T; 5.00� 02/01/25 0.000 ��20.00�


04/16/2021 Dividends/
Interest


Accrued Interest
Purchased New %raunfels T; 5.00� 02/01/25 0.000 ��219.44�


04/16/2021 %uys Purchase New %raunfels T; 5.00� 02/01/25 20000.000 ��23,456.60�


04/15/2021 Dividends/
Interest Interest 8niv of North Te[as 5� 04/15/2021 0.000 �500.00


04/15/2021 Sells Sale 8niv of North Te[as 5� 04/15/2021 -20000.000 �20,000.00


04/09/2021 )ees Advisory )ee &ash 0.000 ��1,885.61�


04/01/2021 Dividends/
Interest Interest Atlantic &nty N- 3.00� 04/01/23 0.000 �1,500.00


04/01/2021 Dividends/
Interest Interest %runswick &nty N& 5.00� 04/01/24 0.000 �375.00


04/01/2021 Dividends/
Interest Interest 2rlando )L 8til 5.00� 10/01/23 0.000 �625.00


04/01/2021 Dividends/
Interest Interest South &arolina St 5.00� 10/01/21 0.000 �2,250.00


04/01/2021 Dividends/
Interest Interest Te[as St 5.00� 10/01/22 0.000 �750.00


03/31/2021 Dividends/
Interest Interest )DI& Insured &ash 0.000 �0.13







P2RT)2LI2 R(VI(W )2R 7$+2( '211(5 $662&,$7,21 DATA AS 2) $SriO ��� ����


Account Activity �cont.�


Report prepared on May 03, 2021 09


'ate 7\Se 'eVcriStiRn +ROGinJ 4uantit\ $mRunt


7RtaO RI 7he $bRYe 7ranVactiRnV �������


The information shown here may be subMect to revision due to backdated transactions, price corrections and other ³as of´ activities. &ertain
transactions displayed are shown rounded to two decimal places, and therefore may be slightly different from the actual transactions e[ecuted in
this account.
Additionally, certain transactions that are displayed on the web-based reports may be consolidated or suppressed in client statements and
transaction acknowledgements, and hence may not match e[actly when compared.

























































































































































































tpearson
Typewritten Text
Attachment A



Tracy, please attach this note to the 5501 report that is circulated to the full Board at a future
meeting, thanks.

Please reach out if you have any questions.

Regards,

Steve Mahoney
Mobile: 415 866 8525
smahoney@tahoedonner.com

mailto:smahoney@tahoedonner.com



